
Manufacturer Index
Listed in alphabetical order

Manufacturer Product Type Section Page(s)

3M

3M Aerosol Adhesives R 27 thru 29

3M Air Sanders V 29,33,37

3M Air Tool Lubricant V 76

3M Bandaging Tape S 15

3M Buffing Pads Q 38

3M Bumpers I 32

3M Canister Adhesives R 25

3M Ceramic Portable Belts Q 27

3M Ceramic Sanding Discs Q 12

3M Ceramic Wide Belts Q 31

3M Cleaners S 15 &17

3M Contact Adhesives R 19

3M Dust Collection Sanders V 40

3M Dust Masks S 31

3M Ear Muffs/Plugs S 29 & 30

3M Film Discs Q 13 & 14

3M Finishing Compounds Q 39

3M Foam & Fabric Adhesive R 28

3M Glue Guns and Sticks R 14

3M
Hand Sanding 

Accessories 
Q 40 & 41

3M Hotmelt Adhesives R 14

3M Lubricant, Air Tool V 76

3M Matting S 23

3M Micron Finishing Discs Q 13 & 14

3M Micron Sanding Sheets Q 22

3M Non-Woven Abrasives Q 16

3M Orbital Sanders V 29,33,37

3M Paint Prep System T 26 & 27

3M
Polyurethane Glue 

System
R 13

3M Random Orbit Sanders V 29,33,37

3M Rectangular Sanders V 37

3M Repositionable Adhesive R 29

3M Respirators & Filters S 32 & 33

3M Rubbing Compounds Q 39

3M Safety Eye Wear S 24 thru 28

3M Sander Accessories V
40, 42,45 

& 46

3M Sander Pads V 42, 45 & 46

3M Sanders V 29,33,37

3M Sanding Belts, Portable Q 26 & 27

3M Sanding Belts, Wide Q
26,27,28,

30, 31

Manufacturer Product Type Section Page(s)

3M

3M Sanding Block Q 40

3M Sanding Discs Q
2 thru 4, 7 & 
8,10 thru 14

3M Sanding Rolls Q 23 & 24

3M Sanding Sheets Q 18 thru 22

3M Sanding Sponges Q 33

3M Scotch-Weld Adhesives R 13 &14

3M Spray Adhesives R 27 thru 29

3M Spray Lubricants S 20

3M Super Glue, Single Part R 9

3M Tack Cloth S 12

3M Tapes S 4 thru 6

3M Velcro Fasteners P 51

3M Wipes S 15

A

A & M Hardware Shelf Supports N N-3, I-6

A & M Hardware Table Supports I 6

Abco Drying Racks S 3

ACQ  Seating Table Bases I 25

Adjustable Clamp Clamps U 21 thru 29

Adwood Glue Pot Cleaner R 32

Adwood Glue Release Spray R 32

Affinity Tool Works Edge Clamps U 31

AGS Lubricant Sticks S 21

Align-Rite 
Decorative Hardware 

Jigs
V 72

Align-Rite Drill Guide, Shelf Pins V 72

Align-Rite Clamps U 29

All American 
Wood Register

Wood Vents L 37

Amana Tool Brad Point Bits Y 77

Amana Tool Countersinks Y 76

Amana Tool Dado Sets Z 15 &16

Amana Tool Forstner Bits Y 79

Amana Tool Hinge Bits Y 79

Amana Tool Hole Saws Y 74

Amana Tool Router Ball Bearings Y 69

Amana Tool Router Bits Y

4 thru 11, 
13, 14 thru 
24 thru 29, 
43 thru 49, 
53 thru 58, 
62 thru 68

Amana Tool Router Knives Y 69

Amana Tool Shaper Cutters Y 58 thru 66



Manufacturer Index
Listed in alphabetical order

Manufacturer Product Type Section Page(s)

A

Amana  Tool Slotting Cutters Y 52

Amana Tool Spade Bits Y 73

Amana Tool Taper Drills Y 72

Amana Tool V Point Boring Bits Y 77

Amana Tool Sawblades Z 4 thru 18

Amerock Bath Hardware K
159 thru 

161

Amerock Catches D
33, 34, 35, 

41, 42

Amerock Hinges C
2 thru 

14,16, 17 

Anchoring
Systems Inc.

Drywall Anchors P 51

Apex Screwdriver Bits P
34 thru 37, 

39

Apex Screwdrivers U 2

Armotec MultiMedia Storage Trays H 38

Atlantic Gasket Bumpers I 33

Axiom Silicone Sealant R 38

B

Bagshaw Wonderbrads P 8

Bainbridge Mfg. Closet Tubing Flanges N 22

Bainbridge Mfg. Cover Caps N & P N-13, P-43

Bainbridge Mfg. Drawer Bumpers E 46

Bainbridge Mfg. Drawer Pushers E 52

Bainbridge Mfg. Drawer Slide Sockets E 39

Bainbridge Mfg. Drawer Slide Spacers E 41

Bainbridge Mfg. Flanges N 22

Bainbridge Mfg. Friction Catches D 42

Bainbridge Mfg. Glides I 30

Bainbridge Mfg. Grommets H 11

Bainbridge Mfg. Shelf Supports N 12

Basco Drum Faucets S 22

Basco Hand Pumps S 23

Basco Steel Cans S 21

Beaver Tools Files V 12 & 13

Beaver Tools Laminate Seamer V 13

Beaver Tools Trim Router V 12 & 13

Belwith Hinges C 14, 18

Bendix Moldings Cove Moldings L 6

Bendix Moldings Onlays L 9

Bendix Moldings Rosettes L 8

Berenson Hooks O 3

Manufacturer Product Type Section Page(s)

B

Berenson Cupboard Catches D 45

Bessey Clamps U
25 thru 29 

& 31

Betterley Ind. Cove Stick Clamps V 19

Betterley Ind. Router Accessories V 18 & 19

Betterley Ind. Routers V 9, 10 & 11

Betterley Ind. Sanders V 49

BHK Drawer Side Material G 2 & 3

Binks Hand Cleaners S 14

Binks Pressure Tanks T 15 & 16

Binks Respirators S 32

Binks Spray Guns T 3 thru 15

Bommer Hinges, Passage Door O 18 thru 22

Bondo Body Filler R 40

Boos Bread Board, Solid Maple K 62

Boos Butcher Block Tops X 2

Bosch Air Compressor V 73

Bosch
Belt Sanders/
Accessories

V 47 thru 49

Bosch Brad Nailers V 25

Bosch Collets V 19

Bosch Cordless Drills V 69

Bosch Finish Nailers V 21

Bosch Heat Gun V 58

Bosch Jigsaws & Blades V & Z
V-67, Z-20 

& 21

Bosch Router Accessories V 17 thru 19

Bosch Router Bits Y
4 thru 9, 11, 
14 thru 21, 
30 thru 37

Bosch Routers V 2 & 4, 5

Bosch Sander Accessories V 40 & 43

Bosch Sanders V
30,34,39,47 

& 48

Bosch Slotting Cutters Y 52

Bosch Spade Bits Y 73

Bosch Staplers V 23

Bosch Template Guides V 17 & 18

Bostik Glue Guns/Sticks R 15

Bostik
Hotmelt Adhesives/

Applicators
R 15

Bostik Spray Lubricants S 19 & 20

Boston Felt Co. Bumpers I 33 & 34



Listed in alphabetical order

Manufacturer Index

Manufacturer Product Type Section Page(s)

C

CA Technologies Pressure Tanks T 15 & 16

CA Technologies Spray Guns T 3 thru 15

Camar Cabinet Legs I 19 & 20

Camar Closet Rail and Brackets N 16

Camar Levelers I
9 thru 11,  
13,14, 16, 

17 18

Camar Table Legs I 21 thru 25

Cantech Tape S 7

Carlisle Brooms/Brushes S 3

Carlson Capital Lid Supports C 32

Carlson System Staples P 4

Chemco Spray Booth Products T 24 & 25

Chicago 
DropCloth

Booties S 23

Chicago 
DropCloth

Drop Cloths S 12

Colonial Saw Laminate Trimmer V 12

Colonial Saw Milling Machine V 58

Colonial Saw Glue Applicators R 12

Color Putty
Wood Filler, Solvent 

Based 
R 42

Color Rite Laminate Caulk R 46

Colorflex Laminate Caulk R 47

Component 
Hardware 

Bumper System M 8

Component 
Hardware 

Cabinet Legs I 19

Component 
Hardware 

Folding Shelf Bracket N 4

Component 
Hardware 

Hinges C 20

Compx Anti-Tip Interlock System D 32

Compx Bezels D 16

Compx Cam Locks D
3, 4 5, 19, 
20, 21, 23 

& 24

Compx Chest/Lid Locks D 28

Compx CPU Holders H 36

Compx Deadbolt Locks D 6, 7, 22, 26

Compx Double Door Locks D 8

Compx DualAxess Locks D 30

Compx File Drawer Frames E 47

Compx Flipper Door Lock D 14

Compx Furniture Locks D 28

Manufacturer Product Type Section Page(s)

C

CompX Gang Locks D
9 thru 11, 

23

Compx Glass Door Locks D 12 & 13

Compx Keyboard Accessories H 33 & 34

Compx Keyboard Arms H 33

Compx Lock Accessories D 16, 27

Compx Lock Plugs D 15

Compx Removacore Locks D 18

Compx Showcase Door Locks D 29

Compx Sliding Door Locks D 14

Compx Springbolt Locks D 21, 25

Compx Stealth Lock D 31

Compx Strike Plates and Cams D 15, 27 & 28

Compx Tambour Door Lock D 14

Compx Thick Panel Locks D 5

Compx Wardrobe Locks D 8

Comtrad Drawer Side Material G 4

Conbond Aerosol Adhesives R 27

Conbond Canister Adhesive Guns R 26

Conbond Canister Adhesives R 23 & 24, 26

Conbond Contact Adhesives R
16 thru 18, 
20 thru 22, 

26

Conbond Spray Adhesives R 27

Custom Accents File Rail System E 49, 50

Custom Accents Grommets H
6,7,10, 13, 

14, 18

Custom Accents Multimedia Storage Trays H 37

Custom Accents Pencil Drawer Pull Outs H 23 & 24

Custom Accents Wire Management H 19 & 20

CVH Capitals L 20

CVH Corbels L
12, 15, 16, 

17, 18

CVH Corner Posts L 21

CVH Onlays L 10, 11, 12

CVH Rosettes L 8

CVH Turnings L 21

D

Danair Air Hammer V 57

DAP Caulks R 35, 36, 37

DAP Latex Sealants R 37

DAP Plastic Resin Glue R 9

DAP Silicone Sealants R 37, 38

DAP Spackling R 40

Listed in alphabetical order



Manufacturer Index
Listed in alphabetical order

Manufacturer Product Type Section Page(s)

D

DAP Touch-Up Sticks R 40

DAP Wood Putty Sticks R 40

Dave Sanders Extruded Aluminum M 6

Deerwood Zipbolts P 50

Delta Tape Measures U 37

D H Casters Casters W 3 thru 9

DH Casters Dollies S 8

DH Casters Glides I 29

DH Casters Moving Blankets S 8

Dorus Dowel Insertion Glue R 7

Dorus Edgebanding Adhesives R 29 thru 31

Dorus Edgebanding Primer R 32

Dorus
Hotmelt Cartridges, 

Edgebanding
R 29 thru 31

Doug Mockett CPU Holders H 35

Doug Mockett Grommets H

3, 5 thru 
7, 9, 10, 12 
thru 13, 15 

thru 17

Doug Mockett Table Clamps I 2

Doug Mockett Table Ganging Clamps P 45

Doug Mockett Wire Management H 18 & 19

Dowl- It Doweling Jigs U 32

Duck (Manco) Tape  S 4 thru 6

Dynabrade Air Hose Fittings V 75 & 76

Dynabrade Backsplash Sander V 50

Dynabrade Blow Gun V 57

Dynabrade Dust Collection Sanders V 40

Dynabrade Dynaswivel V 76

Dynabrade Sanders V
29,31, 

32,35,37,38 
& 50

Dynabrade Sander Pads V 41 & 43

Dynabrade Sander Tune-up Kits V 40

Dynabrade Sanding Sheets Q 19 &22

Dynabrade Sanding Stars Q 34

E

E A R Ear Plugs S 29 &30

Ebco Banquet Table legs I 8

Ebco Folding Table Legs I 8

Eclectic Products Adhesive Sealant R 35

Eclectic Products Amazing Goop R 5, 9

Eclectic Products Industrial Adhesives R 34

Eclectic Products Super Glue, Single Part R 9

Manufacturer Product Type Section Page(s)

E

Eclectic Products White Glue R 3

Eclectic Products Wood Glue R 5

Edgemate Veneer Sheets M 2

Edgemate Wood Edgebanding M 2 thru 5

Elmers Carpenters Glue R 4

Elmers Wood Filler, Water Based R 44

EMM Strainers S 11

Epco Breadboard Screws P 32

Epco Door Track O 44

Epco Elbow Catches D 42

Epco Magnetic Catches D 33 thru 35

Epco Sliding Door Hardware O 44

Epco Sliding Door Pulls O 42

Excel Dowel Dowel Rods and Pins P 54 & 55

EZ Jig Decorative Hardw. Jigs V 72

F

Famowood Solvent R 44

Famowood Wood Filler R 42 thru 44

Famowood Wood Repairer R 44

FastCap 2P10 Adhesives R 10 & 11

FastCap 3rd Hands U 42 & 43

FastCap Aprons S 3

FastCap Artisan Accents U 44

FastCap Assembly Block U 31

FastCap Bit Magnets P 38

FastCap Blind Nails P 8

Fast Cap Bumpers I 34

FastCap Caulk Guns R 39

FastCap Chisels U 12

FastCap Compass and Scribe U 41

FastCap Cover Cap Tools P 41

FastCap Cover Caps P 40 & 41, 43

FastCap Crown Molding Clip L 7

FastCap Dollies S 8

Fast Cap Door Stops I 34

FastCap Drawer Bumpers E 46

FastCap Drawer Front Brackets E 51

FastCap Drawer Slide Spacers E 42

FastCap Dust Masks S 31

FastCap Edge Roller U 17

FastCap Electrical Trim Rings H 17

FastCap Fastwrap H 18

Fastcap Fast Break Sander Q 40



Manufacturer Index
Listed in alphabetical order

Manufacturer Product Type Section Page(s)

F

FastCap Fastcaps P 40 & 41

FastCap Fatboy Pencil U 41

FastCap Flex Screw Bag P 63

FastCap Flex Tool Bags U 45

FastCap FlipBolts P 50

FastCap Flushmount Bit P 41

FastCap Gloves, Safety / Work S 36

FastCap Glu-Bot Glue Applicator R 12

FastCap Hammer/Grips U 3

FastCap Handle on Demand S 8

FastCap Hand Sanding Q 40

FastCap Hanging Clips S 11

FastCap Instant Glue, Two Part R 10 & 11

Fastcap Installation Screws P 21

FastCap Kolbe Korners E, P E-51, P-44

FastCap Layout Tape U 42

FastCap Little Hands U 43

FastCap Long Nose Marker U 41

FastCap Magnetic Catches D 37

FastCap Magnetic Micro Square U 38

FastCap Magnets U 44

FastCap Marking Tools U 41 & 42

FastCap Miller FastBlock E 42

FastCap Mitre Bolts P 50

FastCap Mortise Tool U 44

FastCap My Grip U 3

FastCap Outlet Stamp U 42

FastCap Panel Fasteners P 48

FastCap Planes U 13

FastCap Power Shears U 7

FastCap PowerHead Screws P 22

FastCap Powermags D 37

FastCap ProHold U 44

FastCap Punch Set P 41

FastCap Putty Knife U 13

FastCap
PVC & Wood 

Edgebanding 
M 5

FastCap Safety Eye Wear S 24 thru 27

FastCap Screwdriver Bit Holders P 39

FastCap Seam Rollers U 17

FastCap Seaming Tool U 20

FastCap Sharpener U 12

FastCap Shelf Supports I & N I-6, N-3

Manufacturer Product Type Section Page(s)

F

FastCap Smart Cleat P 48

FastCap SoftWax R 41

FastCap SpeedClip U 37

FastCap SpeedRoller Pro U 17

FastCap Square U 38

FastCap Staple Setter U 4

FastCap Stickdown Tapes U 37

FastCap Table Supports I 6

FastCap Tape Measures & Holder U 35 & 36, 37

FastCap TaperLock Bit Holder P 39

FastCap Temporary Knobs S 12

FastCap Third Hands U 42 & 43

FastCap Tool Bags U 45

FastCap Touch-Up Sticks R 41

FastCap Trimmers, Flushcut U 7

FastCap Upper Hand U 42

FastCap Utility Knife / Scraper U 10

FastCap Wood Putty Sticks R 41

FastCap Woody Knife U 10

Federal File Co. Files U 14 & 15, 16

Fein Dust Extractors V 52

Fein Sanders V 33 & 36

Fein Sander Accessories V 41 & 44

Fein Sanding Sheets Q 20

Fennel Levelers, Foldable I 16

Festool Air Sanders V 38

Festool Biscuit Joiner V 66

Festool Circular Saw V 62

Festool Circular Saw Accessories V 63

Festool Circular Sawblades Z 17

Festool Compound Miter Saw V 62

Festool Cordless Drills V 70

Festool Detail Sander V 50

Festool Drill Accessories V 71

Festool Drills, Cordless V 70

Festool Dust Extractor V
51, 53 thru 

56

Festool Edge Guides V 16

Festool Electric Sanders V
30 thru 31, 
34 thru 36, 

38, 50

Festool Guide Rails V 14 &16

Festool Guide Stop V 16



Manufacturer Index
Listed in alphabetical order

Manufacturer Product Type Section Page(s)

F

Festool Jigsaw Accessories V 68

Festool Jigsaw Blades Z 19

Festool Jigsaws V 67 & 68

Festool Joiners V 66

Festool Linear Sander V 50

Festool Miter Saws V 62, 63

Festool Non Woven Abrasives Q 37

Festool Planer V 61

Festool Pre-Polishing Discs Q 37

Festool Random Orbital Sanders V
30 & 31, 34 
thru 36, 38

Festool Rectangular Sanders V 38

Festool Router Accessories V 16 &18

Festool Routers V 6 thru 8

Festool Sander Accessories V 39 thru 44

Festool Sander Pads V 41 thru 44

Festool Sanders V
30 ,31, 34 

thru 36, 38, 
50

Festool Sanding Discs Q 35 &36

Festool Saw Accessories V 63

Festool Saw Tables V 64

Festool Sawblades, Circular  Z 17

Festool
Storage System, Sys-

tainer
V 59

Festool Tables and Accessories V 16, 64

Festool Triangle Sander V 36

Formfill Caulk Guns R 39

Formfill Laminate  Caulk R 46

Formfill Laminate Repairer R 46

Formfill Solvent R 46

Formica Adhesive Solvent R 26

Formica Canister Adhesives R 23 thru 25

Formica Contact Adhesives R
16, 18 thru 

22

Formica Sinks X 8, 9, 16, 21

Formica Solid Surface X 3 thru 5

Formica Spray Adhesives R 27

Fort James Paper Towels S 14

Fort James Toilet Tissue S 14

Franklin Adhesive Caulks R 36

Franklin Caulk Guns R 39

Franklin Cold Press Glue R 8

Franklin Construction Adhesives R 33

Manufacturer Product Type Section Page(s)

F

Franklin Contact Adhesives R 17

Franklin Cove Base Adhesives R 34

Franklin Dark Wood Glue R 6

Franklin Dowel Insertion Glue R 7

Franklin Fluorescent Glue R 6

Franklin Hi-Purformer Adhesives R 13

Franklin Instant Glue, Two Part R 11

Franklin Latex Painters Caulk R 36

Franklin Liquid Hide Glue R 8

Franklin Melamine Glue R 6

Franklin Molding & Trim Glue R 8

Franklin Polyurethane Glues R 13

Franklin Silicone Sealant R 37, 38

Franklin Titebond Glues R
3 thru 6, 

8, 13

Freud Tools Biscuit Joiner V 65

Freud Tools Boring Bits Y 77 & 78, 79

Freud Tools Dado Sets Z 15 & 16

Freud Tools Doweling Joiner V 65

Freud Tools Edgebander V 77

Freud Tools Jigsaws V 67

Freud Tools Joiners V 65

Freud Tools Planer V 60

Freud Tools Router Accessories V 17

Freud Tools Router Bits Y
4 thru 9, 12, 
30 thru 35, 

43

Freud Tools Router Tables V 15

Freud Tools Routers V 4, 5, 7, 8

Freud Tools Sawblades Z 7 thru 14

Freud Tools Template Guides V 17

Fujioh Range Hoods, Wood K 146,148

Fujioh Ventilators K 147,149

Fuller Countersinks Y 75

Fuller Drill Bits Y 72

Fuller Plug Cutters Y 80

Fuller Stop Collars Y 75

Fuller Taper Point Drill Bits Y 72

Fulterer Ball Bearing Slides E 32

Fulterer Drawer Slide Brackets E 40

Fulterer Drawer Slides E 8

Fulterer Epoxy Slides E 8

Fulterer File Drawer Frames E 49



Listed in alphabetical order

Manufacturer Index

Manufacturer Product Type Section Page(s)

F

Fulterer Pantry Slides E 32

Fulterer Keyboard Accessories H 34

Fulterer Keyboard Trays H 21

Fulterer Multimedia Storage Trays H 39

Fulterer Pencil Drawer Pull Outs H 24

Fulterer TV Swivels H 47

Futaba Drawer Slides E 27

G

Gem Industries Non-Woven Abrasive Q 16

Gem Industries Sanders & Pads V 36, 45 & 46

General Tool Calipers U 39

General Tool Center Punch U 4

General Tool Compass and Scribe U 41

General Tool Doweling Jigs U 32

General Tool Drill Guide V 72

General Tool Jointer Clamp U 31

General Tool Laminate Saw Guide U 20

General Tool Magnetic Strip U 44

General Tool Moisture Meters U 39

General Tool Protractors U 39

General Tool Saw Guides, Laminate U 20

General Tool Square U 38

General Tool Trammels U 40

General Tool Tweezers U 13

Grand River Adjust-A-Trim L 25

Grand River Appliques L 20

Grand River Bun Feet L 28

Grand River Capitals L 20

Grand River Corbels L
13 thru15, 

19

Grand River Onlays L 9

Grand River Rope Moldings L 3

Grand River Rosettes L 8

Grand River Split Wood Columns L 25

Grand River Table Legs L 29

Grand River Turnings L
21 thru 24, 

26

Grass 90˚ Corner Bracket N 7

Grass Bi Fold Door Lift C 43

Grass Bumpers I 32

Grass Closet Rail and Brackets N 15

Grass Concealed Hinges B

6, 7, 11, 13, 
14, 17, 22, 
23, 24, 26, 

29, 30

Manufacturer Product Type Section Page(s)

F

Grass Door Lifter C 41

Grass Drawer Bumpers E 46

Grass Drawer Slide Sockets E 39 & 40, 45

Grass Drawer Slide Spacers E 42

Grass Drawer Slides E
2, 6 thru 8, 
33, 36 & 37

Grass Euroscrews P 30

Grass Face Frame Hinges B 3 thru 6

Grass Hinge Base Plates B 30 thru 41

Grass Hardware Screws P 26

Grass Institutional Hinges C 26

Grass Lid Supports C 41 & 43

Grass Nova Pro Drawer G 9

Grass Pilaster Mount Brackets E 42

Grass Screwdrivers U 2

Grass Soft Close Adapters B
47, 48, 53, 

54

Grass Soft Close Drawer Slides E 33, 36, 37

Grass Support Braces E 51

Grass Zargen Drawer Systems G 5 thru 8

Gundlach Edgebanding Iron U 20

Gundlach Laminate Cutter U 19

Gundlach Laminate Scoring Tool U 19

Gundlach Laminate Trimmer U 18

Gundlach Molding Cutter U 7

Gundlach Pressure Rollers U 17

H

Hafele Bench Seat Hinges C 31

Hafele Glass Door Lock D 29

Hafele Lid Supports C
32,33,36, 

37,39

Hafele Miter Hinge B 55

Handi Solutions Slatwall Products N 39 thru 49

Handy Button Panel Fasteners P 47

Handy Button Shelf Supports N 12

Hardware 
Concepts 

Cabinet Legs I 19

Hardware 
Concepts

Grommets H
2, 4 thru 5, 
8 thru 13, 

16, 18

Hardware 
Concepts 

Levelers I 11, 12, 15

Hardware 
Concepts 

Lighting J 7, 9, 13

Listed in alphabetical order



Manufacturer Index
Listed in alphabetical order

Manufacturer Product Type Section Page(s)

H

Hardware 
Concepts 

Shelf Supports  N 13

HERA Fluorescent Lighting J 23 &24

HERA Halogen Lighting J 14 thru 19

HERA LED Lighting J
2 thru 6, 8, 
26, 27, 30 

& 31

HERA Puck Lighting J
2 thru 6, 8, 
10 &11, 14 

thru 19

HERA Rope Lighting J 30 & 31

HERA SlimLites J 23 thru 24 

HERA Stick Lighting J 26 thru 27

Hettich Bi-Fold Door Hardware O 28 thru 31

Hettich By-Pass Door Hardware O 32 thru 41

Hettich Drawer Slides E 23 & 25

Hettich Flap Hinges C 31

Hettich Folding Door Hardware O 28 thru 31

Hettich Joining Door Hardware O 40 & 41

Hettich Lid Supports C 38

Hoffco, Inc. Cutting Board K 60

Hoffco, Inc. Drawer Inserts, Wood K 47

Hoffco, Inc. Lazy Susans K 121

Hoffco, Inc. Organizer, Pull-Out K 8

Hoffco, Inc. Pantry Shelf System K 138

Hoffco, Inc. Reverse-A-Rack K 11

Hoffco, Inc. Spice Rack, Door Mount K 57

Hope’s Cleaners S 16 thru 18

Hope’s Tung Oil S 2

Hospital Spec. Paper Towels S 13

Hospital Spec. Wipes S 13

Hughes Supply Corner Braces P 56

Hughes Supply Cover Caps P 42

Huhges Supply Drawer Partition Dividers E 50

Hughes Supply False Front Clip K 34

Hughes Supply Glass Retaining Clips P 49

Hughes Supply Grommets H 2, 3 & 6

Hughes Supply Shelf Supports  N 11

I

INCA TV Lifts H 49 & 50

Insty-Bit Countersinks Y 75

Insty-Bit Drill Bits Y 71

Interchange Staples P 2 & 4

Iron Horse Rubberbands S 8

Manufacturer Product Type Section Page(s)

I

Iron Horse Tie Webbing S 8

Iron-A-Way Ironing Boards K 157

Irwin Clamps U 21 thru 23

Irwin Countersinks Y 75

Irwin Drill Bits Y 70 & 71

Irwin Pliers U 6

Ives Catches D 42, 43, 45

Ives Door Bolts O 24, 25

Ives Door Hardware O 27

Ives Door Stops O 26

Ives Handrail Brackets O 4

Ives Hooks O 2 & 3

Ives Kickplates O 27

Ives Magnetic Catches D 34 & 35

Ives Passage Door Harware O 27

Ives Push and Pull Plates O 27

Ives Sliding Door Pulls O 42

Ives Wall Bumpers and Stops O 26

Ives Washers, Finishing P 42

Ives Window Hardware O 47

J

J.G. Edelen Butler Tray Hinges C 18

J.G. Edelen Drop Leaf Hinges I 4

J.G. Edelen Glass Door Hinges C 24

J.G. Edelen Lid Supports C 35

Jacknob Toilet Wall Hardware O 10 thru 17

Jacob Holtz Co. Table Supports I 6

John Sterling Shelf Brackets N 2, 4, 5, 6

Jowat Dowel Insertion Glue R 7

Jowat Edgebanding Adhesives R 29 thru 31

Jowat Hotmelt Cartridges R 29 & 30, 31

Jowat
Hotmelt Pellets, 

Assembly 
R 15

Jowat Wood Glue R 3

Justrite Safety Cans S 22

Justrite Waste Cans S 22

K

Kampel 
Enterprises

Laminate Caulk R 45, 47

Kampel 
Enterprises

Solvent R 45

KAPS Bread Board, Particle K 62

Karran Sinks X 10

Kent Design Wire Grills L 34



Listed in alphabetical order

Manufacturer Index

Manufacturer Product Type Section Page(s)

K

Kinetron File Rail Brackets E 48

King Slide Drawer Slides E 27 & 34

King Slide Full Ext. Drawer Slides E 27 & 34

King Slide Side Mount Slides E 27

King Slide Soft Close Drawer Slides E 27 & 34

King Slide Undermount Slides E 34

Knape & Vogt Ball Bearing Slides E

9, 14, 15, 16, 
18 thru 22, 
24, 25, 26, 
28 thru 32

Knape & Vogt Blind Corner Pull-Out K 31

Knape & Vogt Built-In Waste Containers K 90

Knape & Vogt Closet Tubing N 17 thru 23

Knape & Vogt Corner Braces P 56

Knape & Vogt CPU Holders H 35

Knape & Vogt Dog Bones P 50

Knape & Vogt Door Latches O 25

Knape & Vogt Door Track O
43, 45 thru 

46

Knape & Vogt Drawer Inserts, Plastic K 46 & 152

Knape & Vogt Drawer Slide Brackets E 38

Knape & Vogt Drawer Slides E

3 & 4, 9 thru 
16, 18 thru 
22, 24 thru 
26, 28 thru 

31, 34

Knape & Vogt Epoxy Slides E 3 & 4  

Knape & Vogt Euro Slides E 3 & 4  

Knape & Vogt File Drawer Slides E 28 thru 31

Knape & Vogt Flat Screen Monitor Arm H 36

Knape & Vogt Flipper Slides H
40, 42 thru 

44

Knape & Vogt Gate O 25

Knape & Vogt Glass Door Track O 46

Knape & Vogt Hampers N 34, 35, 37

Knape & Vogt Hanger Plates P 46

Knape & Vogt 
Hinge and Hardware 

Screws
P 24

Knape & Vogt Hooks O 3

Knape & Vogt Index Followers E 53

Knape & Vogt Keyboard Arms H 25 thru 27

Knape & Vogt Keyboard Slides E 10 &11

Knape & Vogt Keyboard Trays H 21 thru 23

Knape & Vogt Label Holders E 53

Knape & Vogt Lap Top Stands H 36

Manufacturer Product Type Section Page(s)

K

Knape & Vogt Lazy Susans K

96, 104, 
112, 116, 
117, 119, 

122, 
124,127, 

128

Knape & Vogt Lid Supports C 36

Knape & Vogt Lifts H 51

Knape & Vogt Mirror Clips P 45

Knape & Vogt Mitre Bolts P 50

Knape & Vogt Mixer Lift K 28

Knape & Vogt Monitor Wall Mounts H 49

Knape & Vogt MUV Drawer Slides E 34

Knape & Vogt Nylon Roller Slides E 9

Knape & Vogt Overhead Flipper Slides H 40

Knape & Vogt Pantry Pull-Out System K 140

Knape & Vogt Pantry Slides E 32

Knape & Vogt Pencil Drawer Slides E 11

Knape & Vogt Pilasters F 2 thru 4

Knape & Vogt Pocket Door Slides H
40, 42 thru 

44

Knape & Vogt Pot & Pan Organizer K 12

Knape & Vogt Replacement Trash Bins K 89

Knape & Vogt Roller Bearing Slides E 12 &13

Knape & Vogt Sheaves and Door Track O 43

Knape & Vogt Shelf Brackets N 2, 3, 5, 6, 7

Knape & Vogt Sink Tip-Out Trays K 38, 39

Knape & Vogt Sliding Door Locks D 29

Knape & Vogt Sliding Door Pulls O 42

Knape & Vogt Sliding Door Track O
43, 45 thru 

46

Knape & Vogt Soft Close Drawer Slides E 26 & 34

Knape & Vogt Spice Rack K 53

Knape & Vogt Stainless Steel Slides E 15

Knape & Vogt Standards/Brackets F
7, 10 thru 
12, 15, 17 

thru 19 

Knape & Vogt Tite Joint Fasteners P 50

Knape & Vogt Top Fasteners P 46

Knape & Vogt Towel Bar Pull-Outs K 24

Knape & Vogt Trash Pull-Outs K
69, 74, 79, 
82, 86, 87 

& 91

Knape & Vogt TV Lifts H 51

Knape & Vogt TV Swivels H 46

Listed in alphabetical order



Manufacturer Index
Listed in alphabetical order

Manufacturer Product Type Section Page(s)

K

Knape & Vogt TV Wall Mounts H 48 &49

Knape & Vogt Undermount Slides E 34

Knape & Vogt Undersink Pull-Out K 21

Knape & Vogt
Vanity Racks, Door 

Mount
K 156

Knape & Vogt Veggie Bin Pull-Out K 13

Kuehn Bevel Laminate Edge Moldings M 9 thru 13

L

L.B. Plastics Matting S 23

Lamello Biscuits P 53

Lamello Glue Applicators R 12

Lamello Simplex Plates and Tools P 52

Lami Lube Spray Lubricants S 20

Larsen & Shaw Piano Hinges C 21

Lavi Industries Railing And Accessories O 5 thru 9

Lavi Industries Shelf Brackets N 4

Lucasey TV &  VCR Mounts H 47

M

M D I Mfg Glides I 29

M.D. Building  Aluminum Panels L 34

Magic American Cleaners S 16 thru 18

Magid Glove Gloves, Safety / Work S
34, 35, 37 

& 39

Manco (Duck) Tape  S 4 thru 6

Mercer Abrasives Files U 15 &16

Mercer Abrasives Steel Wool Q 17

Milton Air Hose V 73 & 74

Milton Air Hose Fittings V 74 thru 76

Milton Air Hose Repair Kits V 76

Milton Blow Guns V 57

Mirka Abralon Q 15

Mirka Abranet Q 7

Mirka Air Sanders V 29

Mirka Foam Abrasive Discs Q 15

Mirka Mesh Sanding Discs Q 7

Mirka Non- Woven Abrasive Q 16

Mirka Orbital Sanders V 29

Mirka Portable Belts Q 25

Mirka Portable Sanding Belts Q 25

Mirka Sander Accessories V
40 thru 43, 

46

Mirka Sanding Discs Q
2, 4 thru 7, 

11, 15

Manufacturer Product Type Section Page(s)

K

Mirka Sanding Rolls Q 23

Mirka Sanding Sheets Q 20

Mirka Sanding Sponges Q 32 & 34

Mirka Silicon Carbide Sanding Q 11

Mirka Squeegees Q 41

Mockett, Doug CPU Holders H 35

Mockett, Doug Grommets H

3, 5 thru 
7, 9, 10, 12 
thru 13, 15 

thru 17

Mockett, Doug Table Clamps I 2

Mockett, Doug Table Ganging Clamps P 45

Mockett, Doug Wire Management H 18 & 19

MS Cash Drawer Cash Drawers E 53

MSI Pro Drills, Air Powered V 69

MSI Pro Toggle Clamps U 30

Murphy Bed Murphy Beds/Hardware N 52

N

National Ruskin Staining Pads S 13

National Detroit Sanders  V 38

Nelson Shims Wood Shims S 2

Nitto Kohki Sanders  V 38

Northstar Adhesive Guns & Hoses R 26

Northstar Canister Adhesives R 23, 25

Northstar Contact Adhesives R 18  & 19, 22

O

OBH Adhesives Super Glue, Two Part R 11

Olon Industries File Rail System E 50

Omega National Appliance Garage, Wood K 150

Omega National Blind Corner Pull-Out K 30

Omega National Cabinet Door Mouldings L 32

Omega National Corbels L 12

Omega National Cove Moldings L 5

Omega National Cutting Boards K 60

Omega National Door Inserts L 31

Omega National Drawer Inserts, Wood K 47, 51

Omega National Fillers & Caps L 27

Omega National Galley Rails L 30

Omega National Lattice Door Inserts L 31

Omega National Lazy Susans K
103 & 104, 
116, 121

Omega National Lazy Susan, Hardware K 129

Omega National Louver Door Panel Kit L 31

Omega National Mini Plate Rails L 30



Listed in alphabetical order

Manufacturer Index

Manufacturer Product Type Section Page(s)

O

Omega National Moldings L 4, 5, 7

Omega National Organizer, Pull-Out K 8

Omega National Pantry Shelf System K 138

Omega National Plate Rack, Wood K 64, 65

Omega National Range Hoods, Wood K 143,144

Omega National Rope Moldings L 4

Omega National Spice Rack K 56

Omega National Stemware Rack, Wood K 66

Omega National
Tambour Door 

Hardware 
L 36

Omega National Tambour Doors K & L
K151 &152, 

L-35

Omega National Tambour Panels L 36

Omega National Tray Dividers K 26 & 27

Omega National Valances L 30

Omega National Ventilators K 145

Omega National Wine Bottle Rack, Wood K 67 & 68

Outwater Tambour Tracks L 37

Outwater Binning Strips E 50

P

Panel Buddies Panel Inserts L & S L-33, S-2

Paramount 
Extrusions

File Rail System E 48

Paramount 
Extrusions

Panel Fasteners P 48

Paramount 
Extrusions 

Shelf Edging N 7

Pasco Edge Sanding Belts Q 31

Pasco Portable Sanding Belts Q 25

Pasco Sanding Discs Q 2, 3, 8 & 10

Pasco Sanding Rolls Q 24

Pasco Sanding Sheets Q 18,20 & 21

Pasco Sanding Sleeves Q 34 & 35

Pasco Wide Belts Q 27, 29 & 30

Patwin Bumper Moldings M 8

Patwin Tee Moldings M 7

Patwin U Channels M 8

Peck Tool Co. Miter Clamps U 29

Peck Tool Co. Pinch Dogs U 29

Peter Meier Drawer Front Adjusters E 51

Peter Meier  Levelers I
9, 10, 11, 13, 
14, 16 thru 

18

Peter Meier TV Swivels H 46

Manufacturer Product Type Section Page(s)

P

Phenoseal Adhesive Caulk R 35

Phenoseal Vinyl Adhesive Caulk R 35

Plasti-Cut Files U 14 & 15

Polyseamseal Adhesive Caulk R 35

Polyseamseal Silicone Sealant R 38

Polyseamseal Touch-Up Sticks R 41

Polyseamseal Wood Putty Sticks R 41

Porter Cable Brad Nails P 5

Porter Cable Belt Sanders V 47 & 48

Porter Cable Biscuit Joiner V 65

Porter Cable Biscuits P 53

Porter Cable Collets V 19

Porter Cable Dust Extractors V 52

Porter Cable Finish Nails P 6

Porter Cable Joiners V 65

Porter Cable Micro Pinner V 27

Porter Cable Micro Pins P 7

Porter Cable Nails and Pins P 5 thru 7

Porter Cable Pneumatic Fasteners P 2, 3, 5 thru 7

Porter Cable Portable Sanding Belts Q 25

Porter Cable Rectangular Sanders V 39

Porter Cable Router Accessories V 17 thru 19

Porter Cable Router Bases V 18

Porter Cable Routers V 2, 3, 4

Porter Cable Sander Accessories V 39 & 43

Porter Cable Sanders V
30,39,47 

& 48

Porter Cable Sanding Belts, Portable Q 25

Porter Cable Staplers V 22

Porter Cable Staples P 2 & 3

Porter Cable Template Guides V 17

Power Fasteners Wall Anchors P 52

Practical Products Brushes S 9

Practical Products Cutters, Laminate U 7, 18 & 19

Practical Products Cutters, Molding U 7

Practical Products Edge Rollers U 16

Practical Products Edge Trimmer U 18

Practical Products J Roller U 17

Practical Products Laminate Cutters U 7 & 19

Practical Products Laminate Trimmer U 19

Practical Products Pressure Rollers U 16 & 17

Practical Products Roller Covers S 10

Practical Products Scribing Tools U 41

Listed in alphabetical order



Manufacturer Index
Listed in alphabetical order

Manufacturer Product Type Section Page(s)

P

Practical Products Temp. Sticks / Paints S 21

Practical Products Wire Brush U 16

Pro Value Series Backsplash Fasteners P 45

Pro Value Series Ball Bearing Slides E
9, 16 thru 
18, 23, 25, 

28, 32

Pro Value Series Bar Railing L 6

Pro Value Series Bumpers I 31

Pro Value Series Butt Hinges C 17

Pro Value Series Closet Rail and Brackets N 17

Pro Value Series Closet Tubing N 17 thru 22

Pro Value Series Cove Moldings L 6,7

Pro Value Series Dowel Connectors P 45

Pro Value Series Drawer Front Adjuster E 52

Pro Value Series Drawer Slide Brackets E 40

Pro Value Series Drawer Slides E
6, 9, 14, 16 
thru 18, 23, 
25, 28, 33

Pro Value Series 
Drop Leaf Hinges & 

Supports
I 4

Pro Value Series False Front Clip K 34

Pro Value Series File Drawer Slides E 28

Pro Value Series Flipper Slides H 41

Pro Value Series Lighting J 21, 25

Pro Value Series Folding Leg Brackets I 8

Pro Value Series Folding Step Stool K 162

Pro Value Series Folding Table Supports I 7

Pro Value Series Full Ext. Drawer Slides E
16 thru 18, 

23, 33

Pro Value Series Glides I 30

Pro Value Series Glue Bottle and Caps R 12

Pro Value Series Institutional Hinges C 29

Pro Value Series Keyboard Slides E 10

Pro Value Series Keyboard Trays H 21, 34

Pro Value Series Magnetic Catches D 35

Pro Value Series Masking Film S 7

Pro Value Series Moldings L 3

Pro Value Series Overtravel Drawer Slide E 18,23,25

Pro Value Series Panel Fasteners P 47 & 48

Pro Value Series Panel Retainer Extrusion L 33

Pro Value Series Pantry Slides E 32

Pro Value Series Pocket Door Slides H 41

Pro Value Series Post Hangers P 46

Pro Value Series Protective Masking Film S 7

Manufacturer Product Type Section Page(s)

P

Pro Value Series Push Latches, Magnetic D 38

Pro Value Series Radius Molding L 3

Pro Value Series Roller Catches D 41

Pro Value Series Rope Moldings L 4

Pro Value Series Screws P 26

Pro Value Series Sheet Metal Screws P 30

Pro Value Series Shelf Supports N 8, 9, 10, 14

Pro Value Series Side Mount Slides E
16 thru 18, 
23,25, 28

Pro Value Series Sink Tip-Out Trays K 34

Pro Value Series Slides E 6

Pro Value Series Soft Close Drawer Slides E 33

Pro Value Series Storage Rack S 3

Pro Value Series Stretch Wrap & Handles S 7

Pro Value Series Table Apron Brackets I 2

Pro Value Series Tension Catches D 40

Pro Value Series T-Nuts P 52

Pro Value Series Top Fasteners P 46

Pro Value Series Touch Latches D 39

Pro Value Series TV Swivels H 46 & 48

Pro Value Series TV Wall Mounts H 48 & 49

Pro Value Series Undermount Slides E 33

Pro Value Series Velcro Fasteners P 51

Process Eng. Corp Graphite Rolls Q 41

Providence Chain Steel Chain D 45

Q

Quickscrews Assembly Screws P 12

Quickscrews Faceframe Screws P 18 & 19

Quickscrews Hardware Screws P
23, 24, & 27, 

32

Quickscrews Installation Screws P 20 & 21

Quickscrews Pockethole Screws P 18 & 19

Quickscrews Screwdriver Bits P 34 thru 38

Quickscribe Scribing Attachment V 19

R

Radzi Trimmers U 18

Reeve Shelf Brackets N 2

Reeve Standards/Brackets F
8, 9, 13, 16, 

18, 20

Reeve Slatwall Accessories F 24 & 25

Reeve Table Legs I 26

Rev-A-Shelf Belt Rack N 28 &29

Rev-A-Shelf Blind Corner Pull-Out K 31, 32, 33



Listed in alphabetical order

Manufacturer Index

Manufacturer Product Type Section Page(s)

R

Rev-A-Shelf Bread Drawer Insert K 52

Rev-A-Shelf Built-In Waste Containers K 90

Rev-A-Shelf Closet Baskets N 30 thru 32

Rev-A-Shelf Cutting Boards K 59

Rev-A-Shelf Drawer Inserts K
42 thru 45, 

48 & 49,  
52,158

Rev-A-Shelf Drawer Pull-Out, Wood K 17

Rev-A-Shelf File Drawer Frames E 47 & 48

Rev-A-Shelf Fillers, Pull Out K
3 thru 6, 

153

Rev-A-Shelf Hamper, Pull-Out K
N-35, K-154 

& 155

Rev-A-Shelf Hampers N 34 thru 38

Rev-A-Shelf Ironing Boards K 156

Rev-A-Shelf 
Jewelry Drawer 

Organizer 
N 33

Rev-A-Shelf Lazy Susans K

92 thru 102, 
105 thru  
115, 118, 
119 thru 
123, 125 
thru 133, 
134, 136

Rev-A-Shelf 
Magnetic Cabinet Door 

Locks 
D 30

Rev-A-Shelf Mixer Lift K 29

Rev-A-Shelf Open Shelf Pull-Out K
14, 15, 17, 

18, 19

Rev-A-Shelf Organizer, Pull Out K
7, 9, 10, 20, 

153

Rev-A-Shelf Pantry Pull-Out System K 139,141,142

Rev-A-Shelf
Pantry Shelf System, 

Wood
K 137

Rev-A-Shelf Pants Rack N 27 &28

Rev-A-Shelf Pot & Pan Organizer K
14 & 15, 18, 

19

Rev-A-Shelf Pull Down Closet Rod N 25

Rev-A-Shelf Pull Down Shelving K 11

Rev-A-Shelf Replacement Trash Bins K 88

Rev-A-Shelf Rev A Lock D 30

Rev-A-Shelf Shelf Organizer Dividers N 33

Rev-A-Shelf Shelf Supports N 12

Rev-A-Shelf Sink Tip-Out Trays K 35,36,37,40

Rev-A-Shelf Specialty Waste K 91

Rev-A-Shelf Spice Rack K 54,55,56,57

Manufacturer Product Type Section Page(s)

R

Rev-A-Shelf Spiral Clothes Rack N 25

Rev-A-Shelf Stemware Rack K 65, 66

Rev-A-Shelf Storage Rack K 58

Rev-A-Shelf Towel Bar Pull-Outs K 25

Rev-A-Shelf Trash Pull-Outs K
70 thru78, 
80, 81, 84, 

85

Rev-A-Shelf Tray Dividers K 25 & 26

Rev-A-Shelf Undersink Pull-Out K 22 & 23

Rev-A-Shelf Utility Basket Pull-Out K 13

Rev-A-Shelf Wicker Basket, Pull-Out K 16

Rev-A-Shelf Wine Bottle Rack, Metal K 67

Rev-A-Shelf Valet Rods N 22 &23

Rev-A-Shelf Wire Shoe Rail N 33

Rockford Process 
Control (RPC)

Institutional Hinges C 28 thru 30

Rockford Process 
Control (RPC)

Lazy Susan, Hardware 
Components

K 128

Rockford Process 
Control (RPC)

Lid Supports C 32

Roo Products Melamine Glue R 6

Roo Products Wood Glue R 3, 4

S

Salice Adar Drawer Slides E 5

Salice Concealed Hinges B

9, 12, 16, 20, 
21, 23, 27, 
31 thru 36, 

37,

Salice Drawer Slides E 5,35

Salice Face Frame Hinges B 2

Salice Hinge Base Plates B 42 thru 44

Salice Institutional Hinges C 27

Salice Soft Close Adapters B 49 & 50

Salice Undermount Slides E 35

Schock Pocket Door Slides H 45

Schulte Brackets   F 22

Schulte Standards   F 21

Schulte Ventilated Shelving F 22, 23

Scotch Tape  S 4 thru 6

Seamfil Laminate Repairer R 45

Seamfil Solvent R 45

Selby Flap Locks D 28

Selby Hangers / Connectors P 46 & 47

Selby Leveling Wedges I 3

Listed in alphabetical order



Manufacturer Index
Listed in alphabetical order

Manufacturer Product Type Section Page(s)

S

Selby Lid Supports C 39

Selby Pivot Hinges C 20

Selby Reversible Hinges C 14

Selby Push Latches, Magnetic D 37

Selby Record Dividers H 39

Selby Shelf Supports N 8, 10, 13, 14

Senco Air Compressor V 73

Senco Air Tool Lubricant V 76

Senco Air Tool Repair Parts V 28

Senco Brad Nails P 5

Senco Brad Nailers V 24 thru 27

Senco Corrugated Fasteners P 8

Senco Finish Nailers V 20

Senco Finish Nails P 6

Senco Headless Pins P 7

Senco Micro Pinners V 27 & 28

Senco Micro Pins P 7

Senco Nails and Pins P 6 thru 8

Senco Oil, Air Compressor V 76

Senco Pinners V 27 & 28

Senco Pneumatic Fasteners P 2 thru 9

Senco Senclamps P 8

Senco Stapler Repair Parts V 28

Senco Staplers V 22 & 23

Senco Staples P 2 thru 4

Shepherd Casters Casters W 3 & 9

Shepherd Hardw  
Products 

Bumpers I 33 thru 34

Smith Wood 
Products

Table Pins I 2

Smith Wood 
Products 

Spindles L 37

Smith Wood 
Products 

Wood Grommets H 6

Smith Wood 
Products

Wood Plugs P 44

SOSS Barrel Hinges C 22

SOSS Hinge Closers C 22

SOSS Invisible Hinges C 23

Space Balls Panel Inserts L & S L-33, S-2

Specialty Lighting Canister Lighting J 33 thru 37

Specialty Lighting Halogen Lighting J 22 &36

Specialty Lighting Incandescent Lighting J 33 thru 35

Specialty Lighting Power Strips J 38

Manufacturer Product Type Section Page(s)

S

Specialty Lighting Puck Lighting J 22

Spectrum 
Concepts

Multimedia Storage Trays H 38 & 39

Sprayway Belt Dressing S 20

Sprayway Cleaners S
15, 16, 18 

& 19

Sprayway Foam & Fabric Adhesive R 28

Sprayway Spray Adhesives R 27 & 28

Sprayway Spray Lubricants S 20

Spring Fast T Nuts I 27

Stanley Butt Hinges C & O
C-18, O-20 

& 23

Stanley Chalk Reel U 40

Stanley Chisels U 11

Stanley Coping Saws U 6

Stanley Decorative Hinges C 19

Stanley Door Bolts O 24

Stanley Dovetail Saws U 5

Stanley Flashlights U 44

Stanley Hacksaws U 5

Stanley Hammers/Mallets U 3

Stanley Hinges, Passage Door O 20 ,21 & 23

Stanley Institutional Hinges C 29

Stanley Levels U 40

Stanley Lid Supports C 36

Stanley Magnetic Catches D 34 & 35

Stanley Nail Sets U 4

Stanley Pivot Hinges C 20

Stanley Planes U 13

Stanley Pliers U 6

Stanley Pocket Door Hardware O 47

Stanley Pry Bars U 2

Stanley Putty Knives U 12

Stanley Retractable Blade Knives U 8 & 9

Stanley Saws U 5 & 6

Stanley Scrapers U 11

Stanley Screwdrivers   U 2

Stanley Shears U 7

Stanley Shelf Bracket N 4

Stanley Sliding Door Hardware O 47

Stanley Squares U 38

Stanley Stud Sensors / Finders U 40

Stanley T - Bevels U 40



Listed in alphabetical order

Manufacturer Index

Manufacturer Product Type Section Page(s)

S

Specialty Lighting Puck Lighting J 22

Spectrum 
Concepts

Multimedia Storage Trays H 38 & 39

Sprayway Belt Dressing S 20

Sprayway Cleaners S
15, 16, 18 

& 19

Sprayway Foam & Fabric Adhesive R 28

Sprayway Spray Adhesives R 27 & 28

Sprayway Spray Lubricants S 20

Spring Fast T Nuts I 27

Stanley Butt Hinges C & O
C-18, O-20 

& 23

Stanley Chalk Reel U 40

Stanley Chisels U 11

Stanley Coping Saws U 6

Stanley Decorative Hinges C 19

Stanley Door Bolts O 24

Stanley Dovetail Saws U 5

Stanley Flashlights U 44

Stanley Hacksaws U 5

Stanley Hammers/Mallets U 3

Stanley Hinges, Passage Door O 20 ,21 & 23

Stanley Institutional Hinges C 29

Stanley Levels U 40

Stanley Lid Supports C 36

Stanley Magnetic Catches D 34 & 35

Stanley Nail Sets U 4

Stanley Pivot Hinges C 20

Stanley Planes U 13

Stanley Pliers U 6

Stanley Pocket Door Hardware O 47

Stanley Pry Bars U 2

Stanley Putty Knives U 12

Stanley Retractable Blade Knives U 8 & 9

Stanley Saws U 5 & 6

Stanley Scrapers U 11

Stanley Screwdrivers   U 2

Stanley Shears U 7

Stanley Shelf Bracket N 4

Stanley Sliding Door Hardware O 47

Stanley Squares U 38

Stanley Stud Sensors / Finders U 40

Stanley T - Bevels U 40

Manufacturer Product Type Section Page(s)

S

Stanley Table Leg Braces, Folding I 7

Stanley Tape Measures U 33 thru 35 

Stanley Utility Knives U 8 thru10

Stanley Wire Cutters U 6

Staput Canister Adhesives R 24

Staput Spray Adhesives R 27 & 28

Sterling Hardware By-Passing Door Locks D 29

Sterling Hardware Sliding Door Locks D 29

Storaway Belt and Ties Racks N 28 & 29

Storaway Closet Pull Out Mirror N 38

Storaway Closet Safe N 38

Storaway Garment Hanger N 25

Storaway Pants Rack N 27

Storaway Pull Down Valet Rod N 26

Storaway Pull Out Baskets N 32

Storaway Tilt Out Hamper Basket N 34

Storaway Valet Rods N 23

Sugatsune Catches D 36, 40, 41

Sugatsune Door Stops O 27

Sugatsune Draw Latches D 44 & 45

Sugatsune Drop Leaf Supports I 5

Sugatsune Extension Hanger N 24

Sugatsune Flipper Slides H 41

Sugatsune Garment Hanger N 25

Sugatsune Glass Door Hinges C 24

Sugatsune Hasps D 44

Sugatsune Hooks O 4

Sugatsune
Lateral Swing 
Mechanism

C 45

Sugatsune Lid Supports C 32

Sugatsune Locks, Push Knob D 43

Sugatsune Over the Top Stays C 44

Sugatsune Pencil Drawer Pull Outs H 23

Sugatsune Pilasters F 5

Sugatsune Pocket Door Slides H 41

Sugatsune Pull Down Closet Rod N 26

Sugatsune Push Knob Cabinet Locks D 43

Sugatsune Push Latches, Magnetic D 38

Sugatsune Swing Systems C 44

Sugatsune Table Leg Braces I 5

Sugatsune Touch Latches D 39

Superior 
Components Inc 

Glides I 28, 29

Manufacturer Product Type Section Page(s)

T

Tenn-Tex Plastics False Front Clips K 34

Tenn-Tex Plastics Pilasters E 43

Tenn-Tex Plastics Quicktray System E 43

Tenn-Tex Plastics Undermount Bracket Kit E 41

Timberline Anti-Tip Interlock system D 32

Timberline Cam Lock Kits D 5

Timberline Cam Locks D 3 thru 5

Timberline Deadbolt Locks D 6 & 7

Timberline Double Door Locks D 8

Timberline Flipper Door Lock D 14

Timberline Gang Locks D 9 thru 11

Timberline Glass Door Locks D 12 & 13

Timberline Lock Accessories D 16

Timberline Lock Plugs D 15

Timberline Sliding Door Locks D 14

Timberline Stealth Lock D 31

Timberline Strike Plates D 15

Timberline Tambour Door Lock D 14

Timberline Thick Panel Locks D 5

Timberline Wardrobe Locks D 8

Titebond Adhesive Caulk R 36

Titebond Caulk Guns R 39

Titebond Cold Press Glue R 8

Titebond Construction Adhesives R 33

Titebond Contact Adhesives R 17

Titebond Cove Base Adhesives R 34

Titebond Dark Wood Glue R 6

Titebond Dowel Insertion Glue R 7

Titebond Fluorescent Glue R 6

Titebond Hi-Purformer Adhesives R 13

Titebond Instant Glue, Two Part R 11

Titebond Liquid Hide Glue R 8

Titebond Melamine Glue R 6

Titebond Molding & Trim Glue R 8

Titebond Painters Caulk R 36

Titebond Polyurethane Glues R 13

Titebond Silicone Sealant R 37, 38

Titebond Super Titebond R 4

Titebond Titebond Glue R 3 thru 8, 13

Titebond Wood Glue R 3 thru 5

Titus Assembly Screws P 33

Titus Confirmat Screws P 33

Listed in alphabetical order



Manufacturer Index
Listed in alphabetical order

Manufacturer Product Type Section Page(s)

T

Titus Cover Caps P 42

Titus Drawer Front Adjusters E 52

Titus Levelers I 11

Titus Multimedia Storage Trays H 37

Titus Roller Guide E 52

Titus RTA Fittings P 57 thru 63

Titus Shelf Roller Guide E 52

Titus Slide Bolts D 44

Titus Soft Close Adapters B 56

Titus TV Swivel H 47

Titus/Lama Concealed Hinges B
10, 18 , 20, 

28

Titus/Lama Hinge Base Plates B 46

Top Grip Contact Adhesive R 26

Triangle Lazy Susan Hardware K 129

U

Ultra Hardware Bullet Catches D 42

Ultra Hardware Butt Hinges C 18

Ultra Hardware Corner Braces P 56

Ultra Hardware Corrugated Fasteners P 8

Ultra Hardware Door Locks D 29

Ultra Hardware Folding Shelf Bracket N 5

Ultra Hardware Hasps O 25

Ultra Hardware Hinges C 19

Ultra Hardware Mending Plates P 55

Ultra Hardware Pivot Hinge O 21

Ultra Hardware Shelf Bracket N 2

Ultra Hardware Wonderbrads P 8

United Plastics Panel Extrusions P 49

V

Vance Cutting Board, Glass K 61

Vance Drawer Inserts, Plastic K 41

Vance Sink Mounting Kits X 22 & 23

Vasa Table Clamps I 2

Vasa Shelf Support N 9

Virutex Biscuit Joiner V 65

Virutex Edge Trimmer U 18

Virutex Edgebander V & U V-77 & U-20

Virutex Glue Applicators R 12

Virutex Joiners V 65

Virutex Laminate Cutter/Slitter U 19

Virutex Planer V 60

Vogt Industries Base Mount Slides E 31

Manufacturer Product Type Section Page(s)

V

Vogt Industries Bread Board Slides K 63

Vogt Industries Drawer Slide System E 44 & 45

Vogt Industries Pantry Tray Slides E 31

Vogt Industries Screws P 26

Vogt Industries Sink Tip-Out Trays K 34

W

W A C Lighting Halogen Lighting J 20 & 21

W A C Lighting Light Bars J 32

W A C Lighting Puck Lighting J
12, 13, 20 

& 21

W A C Lighting Track Lighting J 28 &29

W A C Lighting Xenon Lighting J
12,13, 28, 
29 & 32

Waddell Wood Corner Moldings L 2

Walter of  Wabash Drop Leaf Supports I 5

Walter of Wabash Table Levelers I 2

Washington 
Products, Inc.

Lazy Susans K 132

Washington 
Products, Inc.

Mixer Lift K 28

Watertown Co. Table Slides I 3

Weber Knapp CPU Holders H 35 & 36

Weber Knapp Keyboard Accessories H
28, thru 31 

& 32

Weber Knapp Keyboard Arms/Trays H 28 thru 31

Wood Tech Connecting Screws P 34

Wood Technology Drawer Inserts K 51

Wood Technology Flap Hinges C 31

Wood Technology Glass Door Hinges C 24 & 25

Wood Technology Glides I 27

Wood Technology Grommets H 14

Wood Technology Mixer Lift K 29

Wood Technology Sliding Door Pulls O 42

Wood Technology Strike Plates D 37

Woodtape 3D Edgebanding M 5

Woodtape PVC Edgebanding M 11 thru 35

Wooster Brushes S 9

Wooster Paint Trays/Liners S 11

Wooster Roller Covers/Frames S 10, 11

Wooster Rollers S 10

Wooster Sanding/Tack Sheets Q & S
Q-18 & 19 & 

S-12

Würth Aerosol Contact R 28 & 29

Würth Air Hose V 74



Listed in alphabetical order

Manufacturer Index

Manufacturer Product Type Section Page(s)

V

Vogt Industries Bread Board Slides K 63

Vogt Industries Drawer Slide System E 44 & 45

Vogt Industries Pantry Tray Slides E 31

Vogt Industries Screws P 26

Vogt Industries Sink Tip-Out Trays K 34

W

W A C Lighting Halogen Lighting J 20 & 21

W A C Lighting Light Bars J 32

W A C Lighting Puck Lighting J
12, 13, 20 

& 21

W A C Lighting Track Lighting J 28 &29

W A C Lighting Xenon Lighting J
12,13, 28, 
29 & 32

Waddell Wood Corner Moldings L 2

Walter of  Wabash Drop Leaf Supports I 5

Walter of Wabash Table Levelers I 2

Washington 
Products, Inc.

Lazy Susans K 132

Washington 
Products, Inc.

Mixer Lift K 28

Watertown Co. Table Slides I 3

Weber Knapp CPU Holders H 35 & 36

Weber Knapp Keyboard Accessories H
28, thru 31 

& 32

Weber Knapp Keyboard Arms/Trays H 28 thru 31

Wood Tech Connecting Screws P 34

Wood Technology Drawer Inserts K 51

Wood Technology Flap Hinges C 31

Wood Technology Glass Door Hinges C 24 & 25

Wood Technology Glides I 27

Wood Technology Grommets H 14

Wood Technology Mixer Lift K 29

Wood Technology Sliding Door Pulls O 42

Wood Technology Strike Plates D 37

Woodtape 3D Edgebanding M 5

Woodtape PVC Edgebanding M 11 thru 35

Wooster Brushes S 9

Wooster Paint Trays/Liners S 11

Wooster Roller Covers/Frames S 10, 11

Wooster Rollers S 10

Wooster Sanding/Tack Sheets Q & S
Q-18 & 19 & 

S-12

Würth Aerosol Contact R 28 & 29

Würth Air Hose V 74

Manufacturer Product Type Section Page(s)

W

Würth Air Tool Repair Parts V 28

Würth Aluminum Oxide Discs Q 5, 9

Würth Assembly Screws P
10 thru 16, 
19, 22, 30

Würth Batteries S 2

Würth Belt Cleaner Q 41

Würth Blow Gun V 57

Würth Brad Nailers V 26 & 28

Würth Brad Nails P 5

Würth Caulk Guns R 39

Würth Center Punch U 4

Würth Chisels U 12

Würth Clamps U 22 & 23, 28

Würth Cleaners S
15, 16, 18, 

19

Würth Confirmat Screws P 33

Würth Cooling Oil S 21

Würth Cover Caps P 42

Würth Dog Bones P 50

Würth Door Pin Tool U 4

Würth Dovetail Saw U 5

Würth Drawer Front Screws P 29

Würth Drill Bits Y 70 & 72

Würth Drywall Anchors/Screws P 17, 51

Würth Dust Masks S 31

Würth Ear Muffs/Plugs S 29, 30

Würth Epoxy, Two Part R 9

Würth Euroscrews P 30

Würth Faceframe Screws P 18 &19

Würth Finish Nails P 6

Würth Finishing Washers P 42

Würth Foam & Fabric Adhesive R 29

Würth Foam Abrasives Q 15

Würth Gloves, Safety / Work S 34 thru 39

Würth Hand Cleaners S 14

Würth 
Hand Sanding 

Accessories 
Q 40

Würth Hardware Screws P
23 thru 29, 

31 & 32

Würth Headless Pins P 7

Würth Installation Screws P 20 & 21

Würth Jigsaw Blades Z 22 & 23

Würth Machine Screws P 31 & 32

Würth Micro Brads P 7

Manufacturer Product Type Section Page(s)

W

Würth Micro Pinner/Bradder V 28

Würth Micro Pins P 7

Würth Mitre Bolts P 50

Würth Nail Sets U 4

Würth Nailers, Brad V 26 & 28

Würth Non-Woven Abrasives Q 17

Würth Pinner V 28

Würth Pitch and Resin Remover Q 41

Würth Pneumatic Fasteners P 2 thru 8

Würth Pockethole Screws P 18 &19

Würth Putty Knife U 12

Würth Razor Blades U 10

Würth Reciprocating Blades Z 18

Würth Safety Eye Wear S 24 & 25

Würth Sander Accessories V 44

Würth Sanding Belt Cleaner Q 41

Würth Sanding Belts Q
26, 28, 29, 

31

Würth Sanding Blocks Q 40

Würth Sanding Discs Q 5, 9,10,15

Würth Sanding Pads/Sheets Q 17, 19 & 21

Würth Sanding Sponges Q 32  & 33

Würth Sawzall Blades Z 18

Würth Scraper U 11

Würth Screw Carrying Case P 63

Würth Screwdriver Bits P 35 thru 39

Würth Screws P 10 thru 33

Würth Spray Adhesives R 28 & 29

Würth Spray Lubricants S 19 & 20

Würth Staplers V 23

Würth Staples P 2 thru 4

Würth Super Glue, Single Part R 9

Würth Tape  S 5

Würth Tape Measures U 33 & 34

Würth Tite Joint Fasteners P 50

Würth Trim-It Screws P 22

Würth Turbo Thread Screws P 13 & 16

Würth Utility Knife/Blades U 8, 9, 10

Würth Wood Filler, Water Based R 43

Y

Youngdale Screws P 29

Youngdale Knife Hinges C 15 & 16

Z

Zipbolt Tite Joint Fasteners P 50

Listed in alphabetical order



Product Index
Listed in alphabetical order

Product Section Page(s) 

A

ABRASIVES

      Discs Q 2 thru 16

      Festool Brand Q 35 thru 37

      Portable Belts Q 25 thru 27

      Roll Dispensers Q 41

      Rolls Q 23 & 24

      Sheets Q 18 thru 22

      Sleeves Q 34 & 35

      Sponges Q 32 thru 34

      Stars Q 34

      Wide Belts Q 27 thru 31

Acrylic Latex Caulk R 37

Acrylic Shelf Organizers N 33

Acrylic Sinks X 6 thru 10, 20 & 21

Adar Drawer Slides E 5

ADHESIVES

      Bulk R 16 thru 22

      Canister R 23 thru 25

      Caulks R 35 & 36

      Cleaner & Removers R 26

      Construction R 33

      Contact R 16 thru 26

      Cove Base R 34

      Guns & Hoses R 26

      Industrial Strength R 34

      Sealants R 35

      Sink X 22

      Solvents R 26

      Spray/Aerosol R 27 thru 29

Adjustable Safety Glasses S 25

Adjustable Table Legs I 21 thru 24

Adjust-A-Trim Wood Moldings L 25

Aerosol Contact Adhesives R 27 thru 29

Agitators, Coatings T 21

Air Assist / Airless Spray Guns T 17 thru 19

Air Compressor Oil V 76

Air Compressors V 73

Air Drills V 69

Air Files V 12 & 13

Air Filters, Spray Booth T 24

Air Hammers V 57

Air Hose Fittings V 74 thru 76

Air Hose Repair Kits V 76

Product Section Page(s)

A

Air Hoses, Compressor V 73 & 74

Air Hoses, Spray Equipment T 22

Air Sanders V
29,31 thru 33,35,37 

thru 38, 50

Air Tool Lubricant V 76

Air Tool Repair Parts V 28

Air Trimmers V 12

Air Valves T 21

Album Dividers H 39

Aluminum Angles M 6

Aluminum Foil Tape S 5

ALUMINUM OXIDE

      Abrasive Rolls Q 23 & 24

      Discs Q 2 thru 10

      Edge Sanding Belts Q 31

      Portable Belts Q 25 & 26

      Sheets Q 18 thru 20

      Sponges Q 32 thru 34

      Wide Belts Q 27 thru 30

Aluminum Panels L 34

Anchors, Drywall P 51 & 52

Anchors, Shelf N 7

Angle Clamps U 28

Angle Concealed Hinges B 27 thru 30

Angle Irons M 6

Angled Finish Nails P 6

Anti Tip Drawer Systems D 32

Appliance Casters W 9

Appliance Garages, Wood K 150 & 151

Appliques L 20

Apron Leg Brackets I 2

Aprons S 3

Arms, Flatscreen Monitor H 36

Arms, Keyboard H 25 thru 33

Articulating TV Mounts H 48 & 49

Artisan Accents U 44

Assembly Blocks U 31

Assembly Gloves S 37

ASSY® Screws, Assembly P 15

ASSY® Screws, Face Frame P 19

ASSY® Screws, Hinge and Slide P 15

ASSY® Screws, JAMO P 22

AW® Drive Bits P 38

AW® Drive Screws P 15,19,22



Product Index
Listed in alphabetical order

Product Section Page(s)

B

Babe-Bot Glue Applicator R 12

Backsplash Metal Moldings M 6

Backsplash Fasteners P 45

Backsplash Sander V 50

Backsplashes, Solid Surface X 2

Bags, Screw P 63

Bags, Tool U 45

Ball Bearing Drawer Slides E 9, 14 thru 32

Ball Bearing Swivels, TV H 47

Ball Catches D 43

Ball End Router Bits Y 29

Band Clamps U 27

Bandage Tape S 15

Banquet Table Folding Legs I 8

Bar Bracket Corbels L 12 & 13

Bar Clamps  U 24 thru 26

Bar Clamps, Quick Grip U 22 & 23

Bar Rail, Oak L 6

Bar Railing, Metal O 5 thru 9

Barrel Bolts O 24

Barrel Hinges C 22

BASE CABINETS

      Blind Corner Pull-Out K 30 thru 33

      Cabinet Filler K 3 thru 6

      Chrome Organizer K 20

      Chrome Wire Basket Pull-Out K 15

      Chrome Wire Pot/Pan Pull-Out K 12 & 18 thru 19

      Mixer Lift K 28 & 29

      Organizer K 7 thru 10

      Pull-Out Wicker Basket K 16

      Tray Dividers K 26 & 27

      Under Sink Organizer K 20 thru 23

      Under Sink Towel Holders K 24 & 25

      Utility Basket Pull-Out K 13

      Veggie Bin Pull-Out K 13

      Wire/Glass Basket Pull-Out K 17

      Wood Drawer Pull-Out K 17

Base Molding Router Bits Y 40

Base Mount Drawer Slides E 31

Base Plates, Grass B 39 thru 42

Base Plates, Salice B 43 thru 46

Base Plates, Titus B 47

Bases, Table I 25

Basket Liners N 32

Product Section Page(s)

B

Baskets , Closet N 30 thru 32

Baskets , Hamper N 34 thru 37

Baskets, Slatwall N 42, 47 thru 49

Bath Hardware, Towel Bars K 159 thru 161

Batteries S 2

Beaded Wood Fillers L 27

Beading Router Bits Y 37 thru 39

Bearing Lubricant S 20

Beds, Murphy N 50

Belt Dressing S 20

Belt Racks N 28 & 29

Belt Sander Accessories V 48 & 49

Belt Sanders V 47 & 48

Belts, Abrasive Q 25 thru 31

Belts, Edge Sanding Q 31

Belts, Portable Sanding Q 25 thru 27

Belts, Wide Sanding Q 27 thru 31

Bench Seat Hinges C 31

Bevel Edge Router V 11

Bevel Trim Router Bits Y 18 thru 20

Bezels, Locks D 16

Bib, Work Apron S 3

Bi-Fold Door Hardware O 28 thru 31

Bi-Fold Door Lifter C 43

Binning Strips E 50

Bins, Replacement Trash K 88 & 89

Biscuit Joiner V 65 & 66

Biscuits , Plastic and Wood P 53

Bit Holders P 39

Bit, Blade, and Belt Cleaner S 19

Bits, Drill Y 70 thru 73

Bits, Insert P 34 thru 38

Blades, Razor & Utility Knife U 10

Blankets S 8

Blanks, Drawer G 2 thru 4

Blind Corner Concealed Hinges B 24 & 25

Blind Corner Pull-Outs K 30 thru 33

Blind Nails P 8

Block Planes U 13

Blocks, Sanding Q 40

Blow Guns V 57

Body Filler R 40

Bolts, Slide D 44



Product Index
Listed in alphabetical order

Product Section Page(s)

B

Bommer Hinges O 18, 19 & 21 &  22

Bondo R 40

Boos Butcher Block X 2

Booties, Shoe Safety S 23

Bora Clamp U 31

Boring Bits Y 77 thru 80

Bottom Mount Trash Pull-Outs K 69 thru 79

Bowel and Tray Router Bits Y 26

Box and Finger Joint Router Bits Y 49

Braces, Corner P 56

BRACKETS

      Drawer Front P 44

      Closet N 15 thru 17

      Closet Rod Support N 5 & 6

      Corner N 7

      Countertop  N 3

      Folding Shelf N 4 & 5

      Handrail O 4

      Partition O O-16

      Shelf F & N
F7 thru F21 & 

N2 thru N7

      Toilet Door O 16

      Work Surface N 3

Brad Nailers V 24 thru 28

Brad Nails P 5

Brad Point Drill Bits Y 77

Brads, Micro P 7

Brass Flanges O 6 & 7

Brass Grommets H 5

Brass Railing and Accessories O 5 thru 9

Bread Board Screws P 32

Bread Board Slides K 63

Bread Boards, Wood K 62

Bread Drawer Insert, Plastic K 52

Breakaway Screws P 31 & 32

Brooms S 3

BRUSHES

      Bench S 3

      Contact Adhesive S 9

      File U 16

      Foam S 9

      Glue S 9

      Paint, Stain & Varnish S 9

      Wire U 16

Product Section Page(s)

B

Buffing Pads Q 38

Bugle Head Screws P 17, 21 & 22

Bullet Catches D 42

Bullnose Router Bits Y 36

Bumper Moldings M 8

Bumper Systems M 8

BUMPERS

      Cork I 34

      Door Stop I 34

      Drawer I 34

      Felt I 33

      Foam I 33

      Polyurethane I 31 & 32

      Sound Dampening I 31

Bun Feet L 28

Butcher Block Oil X 2

Butcher Block Tops X 2

Butler Tray Hinges C 18

Butt Hinges C & O
C14, 17, 18, 

O20, 23

By-Pass Door Hardware O 32 thru 39

By-Passing Door Locks D 29

C

CA Glues (Super Glues) R 9 thru 11

Cabinet Cleaner, Cabinet Magic S 18

Cabinet Dollies S 8

Cabinet Door Moldings L 32

Cabinet Hanging Rails N 15 thru 17

Cabinet Legs I 19 & 20

CABINET LEVELERS

      Concealed I 10

      Metal Levelers I 9, 17 & 18

      Metal Sets I 16

      Plastic Components I 9, 10 & 11, 13 thru 15

      Plastic Foldable I 16

      Plastic One Piece I 11

      Plastic Sets I 11, 12 & 16

Cabinets, Slatwall N 41

Cable Grips H 20

Cable Management H 18 thru 20

Café Door Hinges O 19 & 21

Calipers U 39

Cam Locks D 3, 4, 5,18, 19, 21 & 24

Canister Adhesives R 23 thru 25



Product Index
Listed in alphabetical order

Product Section Page(s)

C

Canister Lighting, Halogen J 36 & 37

Canister Lighting, Incandescent J 33 thru 35

Canvas Hampers N 35

Capitals, Wood L 20

Caps, Wood L 27

Carpenter Squares U 38

Carpenters Glue R 4

Carpet Tape S 6

Carriage Clamps U 21

Carrying Case, Screw P 63

Carton Tape S 7

Cash Drawers E 53

Cassette Storage H 38 & 39

CASTERS

         Appliance W 9

         Hooded W 7

         Plate Mounted W 3 thru 6

         Shopping Cart W 9

         Threaded Stem W 8 & 9

         Twin Wheel W 7

Cat Eyes, Safety Glasses S 26 & 27

Catch Strike Plates D 32 thru 37

CATCHES

         Ball D 43

         Bullet D 42

         Cupboard D 45

         Elbow D 42

         Friction D 41 & 42

         Magnetic  D 33 thru 37

         Roller D 41

         Tension D 40

Caulk Guns & Caulk Gun Holder R 39

Caulk, Acrylic Latex R 37

Caulk, Adhesive R 35 & 36

Caulk, Painters R 36

CD Storage H 37 thru 39

Ceiling Hooks O 3

Ceiling TV Mounts H 47

Center Punches U 4

Ceramic Discs Q 12

Ceramic Portable Belts Q 27

Ceramic Wide Belts Q 31

Chains D 45

Chain Bolts O 24

Product Section Page(s)

C

Chair Braces P 56

Chamfer Router Bits Y 29

Chest/Lid Locks D 28

Chisels U 11 & 12

Chrome Organizer, Base Cabinet K 20

Chrome Wire Basket Pull-Out K 15 & 18 thru 19

Chrome Wire Lazy Susan K 122 thru 123

Chrome Wire Pot & Pan Organizer 
Pull-Out, Base Cabinet

K 18 & 19

Circular Saw Accessories V 63

Circular Saw Blades Z 17 & 18

Circular Saw Guides U 31

Circular Saws V 62

Citrus Cleaner S 15 & 16

Clamping Shelf Supports N 10

CLAMPS

      Angle U 28

      Band U 27

      Bar U 24 thru 26

      Bar, Quick Grip U 22 & 23

      Cabinet Claws U 26 & 27 

      Carriage U 21

      C-Clamps U 21

      Corner U 28

      Counter U 28

      Edge U 21 & 28, 31

      E-Z Jointer U 31

      Face Frame Cabinet U 26

      Flooring U 31

      Frameless Cabinet U 27

      Handscrew U 28

      Klemmy U 26

      Miter U 29

      Pinch  U 29

      Pipe U 26

      Pony (Spring) U 22

      Quick Grip Bar U 22 & 23

      Solid Surface U 28

      Spring (Pony) U 22

      Suction Cup U 29

      Toggle U 30

CLEANERS

      Blade, Bit, and Belt Cleaner S 19

      Cabinet Magic S 18



Product Index
Listed in alphabetical order

Product Section Page(s)

C

CLEANERS - CONTINUED

      Cleaners, Citrus Base Industrial  S 15 & 16

      Citrus Cleaner Goo Gone S 16

      Cooktop Magic S 18

      Countertop Magic S 16

      Cultured Marble Polish S 17

      Fiberglass Magic S 16

      Glass Cleaner S 18

      Hand  S 14

      Laminate Countertop Polish S 17

      Laminate Top Cleaner S 16

      Marble and Granite Cleaner S 17

      Metal Kitchen Magic S 18

      Multi-Purpose Cleaner S 15 & 16

      Pitch and Resin Remover S 19

      Plastic Cleaner S 16

      Sanding Belt Q 41

      Pitch & Gum Remover S 19

      Spray S 15

      Stainless Steel  Polish S 17

      Wood Surface  Polish S 18

Cleaning Kits, Spray Gun T 27

Clips, Cabinet Hanging S 11

Clips, Mirror P 45

Clips, Panel Retaining P 49

Clips, Sink X 22 & 23

Clips, Wire H 20

Closet Baskets N 30 thru 32

Closet Brackets N 15 thru 17

Closet Door Hardware O 28 thru 39

Closet Extension Hangers N 24

Closet Hampers N 34 thru 37

Closet Mirrors N 38

Closet Racks N 28 & 29

Closet Rail N 15 thru 17 & 33

Closet Rod N 17 thru 19, 21

Closet Rod Supports  N 22 & 23

Closet Rod Supports w/Shelves N 5 & 6

Closet Rods, Pull Down N 25 & 26

Closet Safes N 38

Closet Shelving, Ventilated F 21 thru 23

Closet Tubing N 17 thru 19, 21

Closet Tubing Flanges N 18 thru 22

Product Section Page(s)

C

Closet Tubing, Expandable N 24

Cloth Discs Q 7 & 8

Clothes Hampers N 34 thru 37

Clothes Racks N 24 & 25

Clothing Hooks O 2 thru 4

Coatings, Spray Booth T 25

Cold Press Glue R 8

Collets, Router V 19

Colorflex Laminate Caulk R 47

Columns, Split Wood L 25

Columns, Wood L 21 thru 25

Combination Locks D 30

Combination Squares U 38

Combination Trim Router Bits Y 20

Commercial Sinks X 17

Compass and Scribe U 41

Compass Saws U 5

Compliant Spray Guns T 3 & 4

Compound Miter Saw V 62

Compounds, Finishing Q 39

Compressor Oil V 76

Compressors V 73

Concealed Furniture Levelers I 10

Concealed Hinges B 7 thru 37

Confirmat Screws P 33

Connector, Taper P 46

Connecting Dowels P 45

Connecting Screws P 34

Construction Adhesives R 33

CONTACT ADHESIVES

      Aerosol R 27 thru 29

      Brushes S 9

      Cleaner and Remover  R 26

      Flammable R 19 thru 22 & 25

      Non-Flammable R
16, 17, 18, 19, 

23 thru 34

      Solvent / Thinner R 26

      Water Based R 17 thru 19

Continuous (Piano) Hinges C 21

Conventional Spray Guns T 10 thru 13

Cooktop Cleaner Cooktop Magic S 18

Cooling Oil S 20

Coping Saws U 6



Product Index
Listed in alphabetical order

Product Section Page(s)

C

Corbels L 12 thru 19

Corbels, Bar Bracket L 12 & 13

Corbels, Machine & Hand Carved L 14 thru 19

Corbels, Mission Style L 18

Cordless Drills V 69 & 70

Corner Braces P 56

Corner Brackets N 7

Corner Clamps U 28

Corner Moldings L 2

Corner Posts L 21

Corner Rounding Router V 11

Corrugated Fasteners P 8

Counter Clamps U 28

Countersinks Y 75 & 76

Counter Top Brackets N 3

Counter Top Magic S 16

Counter Top Supports N 3

Counter Tops X 4 & 5

Cove and Bead Router Bits Y 31 thru 33

Cove Base Adhesives R 34

Cove Moldings L 5 & 6 

Cove Stick Clamps V 19

Cover Cap Drill System P 42

Cover Cap Tool P 42

COVER CAPS

      Closet Bracket N 15 thru 17

      Cutter Hole P 43

      Electrical Box P 43

      Hinge P 43

      Plumbing Line P 43

      Pocket Hole P 43

      Screw P 40 thru 42

      Shelf Hole N 13

Coving Router V 10 & 11

Coving Sander V 49

CPU Holders H 35 & 36

Cross Cut File U 15

Crown Molding Clip L 7

Crown Molding Router Bits Y 40

Crown Moldings L 7

Cultured Marble Polish S 17

Cup Holder Grommets H 11

Cupboard Catches D 45

Product Section Page(s)

C

Cushion Matting S 23

Cut Resistant Gloves S 36

Cutlery Drawer Insert, Plastic K 41 thru 46

Cutlery Drawer Insert, Wood K 47 thru 51

Cutter Hole, Cover Cap P 43

CUTTERS

      Flush U 7

      Laminate U 7

      Plug Y 80

      Shaper Y 58 thru 61

      Wire U 6

CUTTING BOARDS

      Door Mount K 59 & 60

      Drawer Mount K 59 & 60

      Glass K 61

      Wood K 59 & 60

Cylinder Hinges C 22

D

Dado Sets Z 15 & 16

Dark Wood Glue R 6

Dead Blow Hammers U 3

Deadbolts O 24 & 25

Deadbolt Locks D 6 thru 7, 22 & 26

Decorative Chain D 45

Decorative Hardware Jigs V 72

Decorative Hardware Screws P 31 & 32

Decorative Hinges C 19

Demountable Hinges C 4 & 5

Dentil Moldings L 5 & 6 

Designer Safety Glasses S 28

Desktop Fasteners P 46

Detail Sander V 50

Disc Tumbler Locks, Assembled D 3 thru 14, 18 thru 23

DISCS

     Sanding, Abrasive Q 2 thru 16

     Sanding, Aluminum Oxide Q 2 thru 10

     Sanding, Ceramic Q 12

     Sanding, Cloth Q 7 &  8

     Sanding, Film Q 8 thru 10

     Sanding, Foam Abrasive Q 15

     Sanding, Micron Q 13 thru 14

     Sanding, Silicon Carbide Q 10 thru 11

     Sanding, Trizact Q 14



Product Index
Listed in alphabetical order

Product Section Page(s)

D

Disposable Booties S 23

Dividers, Record H 39

Dividers, Shelf N 33

Dog Bones P 50

Dollies S 8

Door Bolts O 24 & 25

Door Hardware, Sliding & By Pass O 32 thru 39

Door Inserts, Lattice Style L 31

Door Inserts, Louver Style L 31

Door Latches  O 25

Door Latches, Toilet Door O 14

Door Lifts C 41 thru 44

Door Making Router Bits Y 53 thru 57

Door Moldings L 32

Door Mount Spice Racks K 53 thru 57

Door Mount Storage Trays K 58

Door Mounted Cutting Board K 59 & 60

Door Panel Kits L 31

Door Pin Removal Tool U 4

Door Pulls, Entry Door O 27

Door Pulls, Sliding Door O 42

Door Soft Close Devices B 33 thru 37

Door Stops I & O I34 & O26 thru O27

Door Track L & O
L36 & 37, O28 

thru O45

Door Track, Glass Door O 46

Doors, Tambour L 35

Double Acting Hinges C 19

Double Acting Spring Hinges O 18 thru 22

Double Action Joint Fasteners P 47

Double Demountable Hinges C 5

Double Door Locks, Glass Door D 12 & 13 

Double Door Locks, Wood Door D 8

Double Sided Foam Tape S 6

Dovetail Router Bits Y 45 & 46

Dovetail Saws U 5

Dowel Insertion Glue R 7

Dowel Pins P 54

Dowel Rods P 55

Dowel, Connecting P 45

Doweling Jigs U 32

Doweling Joiner V 65

Down Stays C 35 thru 38

Draw Latches D 44 & 45

Product Section Page(s)

D

Drawer Blanks, Vinyl & Wood G 2 thru 5

Drawer Bottom Support Braces E 51

Drawer Bumpers E 46

DRAWER FRONT

      Adjuster Jig E 52

      Adjusters E 51 & 52

      Adjusting Screws P 29

      Mounting Bracket E & P E51 & P44

DRAWER INSERTS

      Bread Drawer K 52

      Felt Silverware Kit K 51

      Jewelery Trays N 33

      Peg Organizer K 52

      Vanity , Plastic K 158

Drawer Mount Cutting Board K 59 & 60

Drawer Organizers, Jewelery N 33

Drawer Partition Dividers E 50

Drawer Pushers E 52

Drawer Side Material G 2 thru 4

Drawer Slide Spacers E 41 & 42

Drawer Slide Suspension System E 44 & 45

DRAWER SLIDES

      3/4 Extension E
2 thru 7, 9, 12 thru 

16, 35

      7/8 Extension E 8, 37

      Ball Bearing E 9, 14 thru 32

      Base Mount Slides E 31

      Epoxy/Euro E 2 thru 8

      Expanding Socket P 45

      File Drawers E 28 thru 31

      Full Extension Slide E
8, 15 thru 21, 23 thru 

27, 33, 34, 36 & 37

      Nylon Roller Slides E 9

      Overtravel E 18, 22 thru 26

      Roller Bearing E 12 & 13

      Side Mount E 12  thru 31

      Sockets and Brackets E 38  thru 40

      Soft Close E 26 & 27, 33 thru 37

      Spacers E 41 & 42

      Stainless Steel E 15

      Suspension System E 44 & 45

      Undermount Slides E 33 thru 37

Drawer Systems, Integra G 10

Drawer Systems, Nova Pro G 9



Product Index
Listed in alphabetical order

Product Section Page(s)

D

Drawer Systems, Zargen G 5 thru 7

Drawer Tray Insert, Plastic K 41 thru 46

Drawer Tray Insert, Wood K 47 thru 51

Drawers, Metal G 5 thru 10

DRILL

      Accessories V 71

      Air Powered V 69

      Attachment, Right Angle V 71

      Bits Y  & P Y-70 thru 73, P-38

      Cordless V 69 & 70

      Guides V 72

      Stops Y 75 & 76

      System, Cover Cap P 41

Drive Bits P 34 thru 38

Drop Cloths S 12

Drop Leaf Hinges I 4

Drop Leaf Supports I 4 thru 5, 7

Drop-In Style Sinks X 19 & 20

Drop-In/Self Rimming Style Sinks X 10

Drum Faucet S 22

Drum Hand Pump S 23

Dry Spray Lubricants S 19 & 20

Drying Racks S 3

Drywall Anchors P 51 & 52

Drywall Screws P 17

D-Shaped Lazy Susan, Plastic K 105 & 106

D-Shaped Lazy Susan, Wood K 107 thru 109

Dual Purpose Files U 16

DualAxess Cam Locks D 30

Duct Tape S 6

Duplex Files U 15

Dust Collection Systems, Sanders V 40

Dust Extractor Accessories V 52 thru 56

Dust Extractors V 51 & 52

Dust Masks S 31

Dutch Door Bolts O 24

DVD Storage H 38 & 39

Dynabug Model T V 29

Dynabug Sander V 37

Dynafine Sander V 50

Dynaline Sander V 37

Dynalocke Sander V 32

Dynamic NT Drawer Slides E 37

Dynapro Drawer Slides E 36

Product Section Page(s)

D

Dynaswivel V 76

Dyninger Sander V 50

Dynorbital Supreme Sanders V 31

E

Industrial Adhesives R 34

Ear Muffs & Plugs S 30

Ear Plug Equipped Safety Glasses S 27

Ecoglue Adhesive Sealant R 35

Ecoglue White Glue R 3

Edge Clamps U 21 & 28, 31

Edge Guides V 16

Edge Moldings, Kuehn Bevel M 9 & 10

Edge Rollers U 16 & 17

Edge Sanding Belts Q 31

Edge Trimmers U 18 & 19

Edgebanders U & V U20 & V77

EDGEBANDING

      3D M 5

      Adhesives, Catridges R 29 & 30

      Adhesives, Pellets R 30 & 31

      Iron U 20

      Primer R 32

      PVC M 5, 10 thru 35

      Trimmers U 18 & 19

      Real Wood M 2 thru 5

Edgetrim, PVC M 10 thru 35

Elbow Catches D 42

Electric File V 12

Electric Polisher V 36

Electric Sanders V
30 ,31, 33 thru 36, 38, 

39, 47, 48, 50

Electrical Tape S 5

Electrical Trim Rings H 17

Elite Drawer Slides E 33

Embossed Moldings L 5 & 6 

Empty Paint Cans S 21

Enclosed Wheel Sheaves O 43

Edge Trimmers U 7

Entry Door Hardware O 18 thru 27

Epoxy Adhesive, Two Part R 9

Epoxy Slides E 2 thru 8

Euro Cup Finishing Clip S 11

Euro Door Stop I 34

Extension Rollers U 17



Product Index
Listed in alphabetical order

Product Section Page(s)

F

FACE FRAME

      Cabinet Clamps U 26

      Hinges, Face Mount B 6

      Hinges, Multiple Pivot B 6

      Hinges B & C B6 & C2

      Hinge Screws P 18 & 19

Face Mount Hinges C 6 thru 11

Facia Hinge B 38

False Front Clips, 
Tip-Out Tray

K 34

Fast Files U 15

Fastcaps P 40

FASTENERS

      Backsplash P 45

      Corrugated P 8

      Desktop P 46

      Joint P 47

      Panel P 47 & 48

      Velcro P 51

Fastwrap H 18

Fatboy Pencil U 41

Faucet, Drum S 22

Featherweight 
Safety Glasses

S 25

Feet, Bun L 28

Felt Silverware Kit K 51

Festool Abrasives Q 35 thru 37

Fiberglass Magic S 16

File Box H 13

File Cards and Brushes U 16

File Drawer Frames E 47 thru 49

File Drawer Slides E 28 thru 31

File Handles U 16

FILE RAILS

      Brackets E 48

      Pendaflex G 6 & 11

      Systems E 48 thru 50

FILES

      Air V 12 & 13

      Cross Cut U 15

      Duplex U 15

      Electric V 12

      General Purpose U 14

Product Section Page(s)

F

FILES - CONTINUED

      Laminate U 15

      Mill U 14

Filler, Base and Wall Cabinet K 3 thru 6

Filler, Vanity K 153

Fillers, Wood L 27

Film Discs Q 8 thru 10

Film, Masking S 7

Filters, Respirator Face Mask S 33

Filters, Spray Booth T 24

Finesse-It Q 39

Finish Nailers, Angled V 20 & 21

Finish Nailers, Straight V 21

Finish Nails P 6

Finish Strainer S 11

Finishing Clips S 11

Finishing Compounds Q 39

Finishing Washers P 42

Fittings, RTA P 48, 57 thru 63

Fittings, Keku P 47

Five Knuckle Hinges C & O C28 thru 30 & O23

Fixed Base Routers V 2 thru 4, 7

Fixed Table/Countertop Supports I 6

Flanges, Brass O 6 & 7

Flanges, Closet Tubing N 18 thru 22

Flanges, Sink Garbage Disposal X 22

Flap Hinges C 31

Flap Locks D 28

Flashlights U 44

Flat Files U 15

FLAT HEAD SCREWS

      Assembly P 10 thru 15

      Euro P 30

      Hinge and Slide P 25 & 26

      Installation P 22

      Trim-It P 22

Flat Iron Braces P 56

Flat Panel TV Mounts H 48 & 49

Flatscreen Monitor Arm H 36

Flatscreen TV  Lifts H 50 & 51

Flex Bit Bag U 45

Flex Tool Bag U 45

Flip Bolts P 50



Product Index
Listed in alphabetical order

Product Section Page(s)

F

Flipper Door Locks D 14

Flipper Door Slides H 40 thru 45

Floor Grommets H 15

Floor Matting S 23

Floor Paper, Spray Booth T 25

Floor Stops O 26

Flooring Clamps U 31

Fluid Hoses T 22

FLUORESCENT

      Formula Wood Glue R 6

      Lighting, Slim Lites J 23 & 24

      Lighting, Task Lights J 25

Flush Hinges C 14

Flush Mount Bits P 41

Flush Trim Router Bits Y 14 thru 18

Flush Trim Routers V 10

Flushcut Saws U 5

Flushcut Hand Trimmers U 7

Flushmount Hangers P 47

Fluted Wood Fillers L 27

Foam Abrasive Discs Q 15

Foam and Fabric Spray Adhesive R 28 & 29

Foam Brushes S 9

Foam Tape (Double Sided) S 6

FOLDING

      Chisels U 12

      Door Hardware O 28 thru 31

      Leg Brackets I 8

      Putty Knife U 13

      Shelf Brackets N 4 & 5

      Sharpener U 12

      Step Stool K 162

      Supports, Drop Leaf I 4 & 5, 7

      Supports, Tables I 4 & 5, 7

      Table Leg Braces I 7

      Table Legs I 8

      Table Supports I 4 & 5, 7

Foot Rail Kits O 9

Foot Railing O 5 thru 9

Formica Solid Surface X 3 thru 5

Forstner Drill Bits Y 79

Frameless Cabinet Clamps U 27

Friction Catches D 41 & 42

Product Section Page(s)

F

Full Circle Lazy Susan, Plastic K 92 thru 97

Full Circle Lazy Susan, Wood K 98 thru 104

Full Extension Drawer Slides E
8, 15 thru 21, 23 thru 
27, 33, 34, 36 thru 37

Full Inset Hinges C 12 & 13

Full Wrap Hinges C 3,5

FURNITURE

      Blankets S 8

      Dollies S 8

      Legs, Wood L 29

      Levelers, Concealed I 10

      Levelers, Metal I 9

      Levelers, Plastic I 9

      Locks D 28

      Wedges I 3

Futura Slides E 35

G

Galley Rails L 30

Game Table Folding Legs I 8

Gang Locks D 9 thru 11 & 23

Garage Cabinets N 41

Garage Slatwall N 39 thru 49

Garbage Disposal Flanges X 22

Garment Racks N 25

Garnet Sanding Sheets Q 22

Gas Cans S 22

Gate Door Hinges O 19

Gate Latch O 25

GLASS

      Cleaner S 18

      Cutting Board K 61

      Door Hinges B & C B-30 & C-24 thru 26

      Door Locks D 12 thru 13, 29

      Door Track O 46

      Retaining Clips P 49

      Shelf Supports N 14

Glasses, Safety S 34 thru 39

Glide Strips I 30

GLIDES

       Nail on I 30

       Non Swivel I 29

        Strips I 30

        Swivel I 27 & 28



Product Index
Listed in alphabetical order

Product Section Page(s)

G

GLOVES

      Safety/Work, Assembly S 37

      Safety/Work, Cut Resistant S 36

      Safety/Work, Latex S 34

      Safety/Work, Leather S 38 & 39

      Safety/Work, Mechanic S 39

      Safety/Work, Neoprene S 34

      Safety/Work, Nitrile S 35 & 36

      Safety/Work, Polyethylene S 34

      Safety/Work, Protective S 38

Glu-Bot Glue Applicators R 12

GLUE

      Applicators, General Purpose R 12

      Applicators, For Biscuits R 12

      Applicators, For Dowels R 12

      Bottle and Caps R 12

      Brushes S 9

      Guns, Hotmelt R 14 & 15

      Pot Cleaner R 32

      Release Spray R 32

      Sticks R 14 & 15

      Sink X 22

Goggles S 24

Goo Gone S 16

Goop Adhesives R 5 & 9

Graphite Rolls Q 41

Gravity Pivot Hinges C 20

Grills, Wire L 34

GROMMETS

      Cup Holder H 11

      Curling Iron H 16

      File Box H 13

      Floor H 15

      Hair Dryer H 16

      Half Circle H 16

      Junction Box H 16 & 17

      Laminate Cover H 15

      Metal H 5 & 6, 12 & 14

      Oval H 9 & 10

      Paper Slot H 13

      Partition H 8 & 16

      Plastic H 2 thru 5, 7 thru 16

      Pop Up H 15

Product Section Page(s)

G

GROMMETS - CONTINUED

      Power Cord H 17 & 18

      Rectangular H 7 & 8, 14

      Round H 2 thru 7, 11 thru 15

      Scissor H 16

      Solid Brass H 5

      Specialty H 13 & 14

      Trash H 12

      Vanity H 16

      Ventilation H 10 & 11

      Wire Gripping H 6 & 7

      Wood H 6 & 10

Grooving Router Bits Y 24 thru 29

Guide Rails and Accessories V 14 & 16

Guide Stop V 16

H

“H” Hinges C 11

Hacksaw Blades U 5

Hacksaws U 5

Half Circle Grommets H 16

Half Moon Lazy Susans K 124 thru 127

Half Round Files U 14

Halogen Lighting, Canister J 36 & 37

Halogen Lighting, Puck J 14 thru 22

Hammers, Claw U 3

Hammers, Dead Blow U 3

HAMPERS

      Canvas N 36

      Plastic N 37

      Pull-Out K & N
K-154 & 155, N-35 

thru 37

      Tilt Out N 34

      Wire N 34 & 35

Hand Cleaner S 14

Hand Held Edgebander U 20

Hand Pumps S 23

Hand Rail Router Bits Y 41 & 42

Hand Sanders Q 40

Hand Sanding Pads Q 16 & 17

Hand Sanding Tools Q 40

Hand Wipes S 14

Handcrew Clamps U 28

Handi Slatwall N 39 thru 49

Handle On Demand S 8



Product Index
Listed in alphabetical order

Product Section Page(s) 

H

Handles, File U 16

Handles, Window O 47

Handrail Brackets O 4

Handrail Kits O 9

Hanger Plates P 46

HANGER

      Extension N 24

      Flushmount P 47

      Picture P 46

      Plates P 46

      Post P 46 & 47

Hanging Clips S 11

Hanging File Media Bins E 50

Hanging Rail, Closet and Cabinet N 15 thru 17

Hasps D & O D-44 & O-25

Headless Pins P 7

Heat Gun V 58

Hinge Base Plates B 39 thru 47

Hinge Closers C 22

Hinge Cover Cap P 43

Hinge Drill Bits Y 78

Hinge Screws B 53

Hinge Soft Close Adapters B 48 thru 52

HINGES

      “H” Hinges C 11

      Accessories B 53 & 54

      Barrel C 22

      Bench Seat C 31

      Bommer O 18 thru 19 & 21 & 22

      Butler Tray C 18

      Butt C 14,17,18

      Café Door O 19 & 21

      Concealed, 94 Degrees B 7

      Concealed, 110 Degree B 8 thru 11

      Concealed, 120 Degree B 12  & 13

      Concealed, 125 Degree B 14  & 15

      Concealed, 165 Degree B 16 & 17

      Concealed, 170 Degree B 18 & 19

      Concealed, Face Frame B 2 thru 6

      Concealed, Soft Close B 33 thru 37

      Concealed, Profile Door B 23

      Concealed, Thick Door B 20 thru 22

      Concealed, Blind Corner B 24 & 25

      Concealed, Pie Cut Corner B 25 & 26

Product Section Page(s) 

H

HINGES - CONTINUED

      Concealed, Pos-Neg Angle B 27 thru 30

      Continuous (Piano) C 21

      Cylinder C 22

      Decorative C 19

      Demountable, Single/Double C 4, 5

      Double Acting Screen C 19

      Double Acting Spring O 18, 19 & 21 thru 22

      Drop Leaf I 4

      Face Mount C 6 thru 11

      Fascia B 38

      Five Knuckle C & O C-28 thru 30 & O-23

      Flap C 31

      Flush C 11

      Full Inset C 12 & 13

      Full Wrap C 3

      Gate Door O 19

      Glass Door C 24 thru 26

      Glass Door, Concealed B 30

      Inset C 12 & 13

      Institutional C 26 thru 30

      Invisible C 22, 23

      Knife C 15 thru 17

      Louver Door O 19

      McDonalds / Restaurant Pivot C 20

      Mitre B 38

      Mortise Toilet Door O 11

      Non Mortise C 14

      Ornamental C 19

      Partial Wrap C 2 thru 5

      Piano C 21

      Pin C 15 thru 17

      Pivot C & O C-20, O-21 & 22

      Push To Open, Concealed B 31

      Reversible C 14

      Screen Door O 21

      Sewing Machine C 19

      Single Acting Sprng O 19 & 20

      SOSS C 22 & 23

      Strap C 14

      Surface Mount B 38

      Toilet Door O 10 thru 17

      Trash Can C 20

      Youngdale C 15 & 16



Product Index
Listed in alphabetical order

Product Section Page(s) 

H

Hi-Purformer Adhesives R 13

Holders, Bit P 39

Holders, CPU H 35 & 36

Holders, Insert Bits P 39

Hole Saws Y 74

Hooded Casters W 7

Hook and Loop Fasteners P 51

Hooks O 2 thru 4

Hooks, Slatwall N 42 thru 49

Hoses, Compressor T 22

Hoses, Spray Equipment T 22

HOTMELT

      Adhesives R 14 & 15

      Applicators R 14 & 15

      Cartridges, Edgebanding R 29 & 30

      Cartridges, Pellets R 30 & 31

      Glues R 14 & 15

      Pellets, Assembly R 15

HVLP Spray Guns T 5 thru 9

I

Incandescent Lighting, Canister J 33 thru 35

Index Followers and Tracks E 53

Insert Bits & Holders P 34 thru 39

Insert Router Bits Y 23

Inserts, Jewelery Drawer N 33

Inserts, Panel Spaceballs L 32

Inset Hinge C 12 & 13

Instant Glue, Two Part Super Glue R 10 & 11

Institutional Hinges C 26 thru 30

Integra Drawer System G 10

Interlock Cabinet Systens D 32

Interlocking Panel Hardware P 47 & 48

Invisible Cylinder Hinges C 22

Ironing Board Cabinets K 157

Ironing Board Pull-Outs K 156

Island Tops X 2

J

J Moldings L 3

J Rollers U 17

Jacknob Hardware O 11 thru 17

Jamo Installation Screws P 22

Jewelry Drawer Inserts N 33

Jigs, Decorative Hardware V 72

Product Section Page(s) 

J

Jigs, Doweling U 32

Jigsaw Accessories V 68

Jigsaw Blades Z 19 thru 23

Jigsaws V 67 & 68

Joiner Accessories V 66

Joiners, Biscuit V 65 & 66

Joiners, Doweling V 65

Joining Door Hardware O 40 & 41

Joint Fasteners P 47

Junction Box Grommet H 16 & 17

K

Keku Fittings P 47

KEYBOARDS

      Arm and Tray Kits H 25 thru 27, 34

      Arms H 25 thru 31, 33 & 34

      Mechanisms H 25 thru 31, 33 & 34

      Platforms H 25, 26, 27 & 31, 32,33

      Slides E 10 & 11

      Tray Pull Outs H 21 thru 23

      Trays H 25, 26, 27, 31 thru 33

Keyhole Plates P 46

Keyless Locks D 30 & 31

Keys , National Lock D 27

Keys, Timberline Lock D 16

Kick Plates O 27

Kidney Shaped Lazy Susan, 
Plastic

K 110 thru 112

Kidney Shaped Lazy Susan, Wood K 113 thru 117

Kitchen and Bath Adhesive Caulk R 35

Kitchen and Bath Silicone Sealant R 38

Klemmy Clamps U 26

Knife Hinges C 15 thru 17

Knives, Putty U 12

Knives, Utility U 8 thru 10

Kolbe Korners E & P E-51, P-44

Kuehn Bevel Edge Moldings M 9 & 10

L

L Brackets N 2 & 3

L Moldings L 3

Label Holders E 53

Lami Lube S 20

LAMINATE

      Counter Top Polish S 17

      Cover Grommets H 15



Product Index
Listed in alphabetical order

Product Section Page(s) 

L

LAMINATE - CONTINUED

      Edge Molding, Kuehn Bevel M 9 & 10

      Files U 15

      Finishing File V 12

      Lubricant S 20

      Matching Caulk R 46 & 47

      Matching Repairer R 45 & 46

      Miter Cutter U 19

      Router Bits Y 14 thru 23

      Saw Guide U 20

      Scoring Tool U 19

      Seamer V 13

      Seaming Routers V 9

      Slitter U 19

      Top Cleaner S 16

      Trimmer U & V U-18 & 19, V-12

Lap Top Stands H 36

Large Tambour Door K 151 & 152

LATCHES

      Draw D 44 & 45

      Entry Door O 25

      Magnetic Push D 37 & 38

      Non Magnetic Push D 37 & 38

      Salice Push B 32

      Tension D 40

Lateral Swing Mechanisms C 45

LATEX

      Adhesive Cauk R 35

      Gloves S 34

      Painters Caulk R 36

      Sealant R 37

Lattice Door Inserts L 31

Layout Tape U 42

LAZY SUSANS

      Chrome Wire K 122 & 123

      D-Shaped, Plastic K 105 & 106

      D-Shaped, Wood K 107 thru 109

      Full Circle, Plastic K 92  thru 97

      Full Circle, Wood K 98 thru 104

      Half Moon K 124 thru 127

      Hardware Components K 128 thru 132

      Kidney Shaped, Plastic K 110 thru 112

      Kidney Shaped, Wood K 113 thru 117

      Pantry System K 133 thru 136

Product Section Page(s) 

L

LAZY SUSANS - CONTINUED

      Pie Cut Shaped, Plastic K 118 & 119

      Pie Cut Shaped, Wood K 120 & 121

Leather Gloves S 38 & 39

LED Equipped Safety Glasses S 28

LED LIGHTING

      Pucks J 2 thru 9

      Rope J 30 & 31

      Stick Lights J 26 & 27

Leg Brackets, Folding I 8

Leg Brackets, Table Apron I 2

Legs, Cabinet I 19 & 20

Legs, Table I 21 thru 24

LEVELERS

      Metal Levelers I 17 & 18

      Metal Sets I 16

      Plastic Components I 10 thru 15

      Plastic Foldable I 16

      Plastic One Piece I 11

      Plastic Sets I 11, 12 & 16

Leveling Glides I 27 thru 29

Leveling Wedges I 3

Levels U 40

Lid Supports C 32  thru 43

Lid/Chest Locks D 28

Lifts, Panel H 49

Lifts, TV H 50

Light Bars J 32

LIGHTING

      Canister J 33 thru 36

      Fluorescent J 23 thru 25

      Halogen J 14 thru 22, 36

      Incandescent J 33 thru 35

      LED J 2 thru 9, 26, 27,30,31

      Puck J 2 thru 22

      Rope J 30

      Stick J 26 & 27

      Task J 23 thru 25 & 32

      Track J 28 & 29

      Xenon J 10 thru 13, 28, 29, 32

Linear Sander V 50

Liners, Basket N 32

Liners, Hamper N 35 thru 37

Liners, Tank T 17



Product Index
Listed in alphabetical order

Product Section Page(s) 

L

Liquid Hide Glue R 8

Little Hand U 43

Lock Accessories, National Lock D 27

Lock Accessories, Timberline D 16

Lock Bezels D 16

Lock Plugs D 15 & 18

Lock Strike Plates D 15 & 27

Locking Pliers U 6

LOCKS

      By-Passing Door D 29

      Cam D 3, 4, 5,18 thru 21, 24

      Chest/Lid D 28

      Combination D 30

      Deadbolt D 6, 7, 22 & 26

      Disc Tumbler D 19 thru 21

      Double Door D 8

      DualAxess™ D 30

      Flap D 28

      Flipper Door D 14

      Furniture D 28

      Gang D 9 thru 11 & 23

      Glass Door D 12, 13, 29

      Keyless D 30 & 31 

      Magnetic Cabinet Door D 30

      Pin Tumbler D 23 & 24

      Push Knob D 43

      Radio Frequency D 31

      RemovaCore™ D 17

      Showcase Door D 29

      Sliding Door D 14 & 29

      Springbolt D 21 & 25

      Stealth D 31

      Tambour Door D 14

      Thick Panel D 5

      Wardrobe D 8

      Window O 47

Louver Door Hinges O 19

Louver Door Panel Kits L 31

LP Dividers H 39

Lubricant Stick S 21

Lubricant, Air Tool V 76

M

Machine Screws P 31 & 32

Product Section Page(s) 

M

Magnetic Bit Holders P 39

Magnetic Cabinet Door Locks D 30

Magnetic Catches D 33 thru 37

Magnetic Door Stops O 27

Magnetic Micro Square U 38

Magnetic Push Latches D 37 & 38

Magnetic Strips U 44

Magnifying Safety Glasses S 27

Mallets U 3

Marble and Granite Cleaner S 17

Marking Tools U 41 & 42

Masking Film S 7

Masking Tape S 4

Masks, Dust S 31

Matting, Floor S 23

Measuring Tapes U 33 thru 36

Mechanic Gloves S 39

Melamine Glue R 6

Mending Plates P 55

Metal Cleaner Kitchen Magic S 18

Metal Drawers G 5 thru 10

Metal Stemware Rack K 65 & 66

Metal Table Slides I 3

Metal Ventilators K 145,147,149

Metal Wine Bottle Rack K 67

Micro Brads P 7

Micro Pinner/Bradder Combo V 28

Micro Pinner/Bradder Repair 
Parts

V 28

Micro Pinners V 27 & 28

Micro Pins P 7

Micron Discs Q 13 & 14

Micron Sanding Sheets Q 22

Mill Files U 14 & 15

Miller FastBlock E 42

Milling Machine V 58

Mini Plate Rails L 30

Mirror Clips P 45

Mirror Hinges C 24

Mirrors, Closet N 38

MITER

      Bolts P 50

      Clamps U 29



Product Index
Listed in alphabetical order

Product Section Page(s) 

M

MITER - CONTINUED

      Hinges B 38

      Saw Accessories V 63

      Saw Blades Z 13 & 14

      Saws V 62

Mixer Lift, Base Cabinet K 28 & 29

Model T Sander V 38

Modified Pan Head Pocket  
Screws

P 18 & 19

Moisture Meters U 39

Molding & Trim Glue R 8

Molding Cutters U 7

MOLDINGS

      Bumper M 8

      Cabinet Door L 32

      Corner L 2

      Cove L 6

      Crown L 7

      Dentil L 5 & 6 

      Embossed L 5 & 6 

      Radius L 3

      Split Rope L 3 & 4

      Twist L 3 & 4

Monitor Arms H 36

Monitor Mounts H 49

Mortise Hinge, Toilet Door O 11

Mortised Bolts O 24

Mortising Router Bits Y 10

Mounting Bracket, Drawer Front P 44

Mounting Hardware, Sink X 22 & 23

Mounts, TV H 48 & 49

Mounts, VCR H 47

Mouse Trays H 31 & 32, 34

Moving Blankets S 8

Moving Rubber Bands S 8

Muffs, Ear S 30

Multi-Media Storage H 37 thru 39

Multiple Pivot Face Frame Hinge B 6

Multi-Purpose Cleaners S 15 & 16

Murphy Bed Hardware N 50

MUV Drawer Slides E 34

N

Nail Punches U 4

Nail Sets U 4

Product Section Page(s) 

N

Nail Starters U 4

Nailer Repair Parts V 28

Nailers, Brad V 24 thru 28

Nail-On Glides I 30

Nails, Angle Finish P 6

Nails, Blind P 8

Nails, Brad P 5

Nails, Finish P 6

Negative Angle Hinges B 27 thru 30

Neoprene Gloves S 34

Nitrile Coated Gloves S 35 & 36

Nitrile Gloves S 35

Non Mortise Cabinet Hinges C 14

Non-Magnetic Touch Latches D 39 & 40

Non-Swivel Glides I 29

Nova Pro Drawer System G 9

Nylon Roller Slides E 9

O

Oak Bar Rail L 6

Ogee Router Bits Y 34 & 35

Oil, Air Compressor V 76

Onlays, Wood L 9 thru 12

Open Wheel Sheaves O 43

Orbital Sanders V 29,31,32, 33,35,37,38

Organizers, Base & Wall Cabinet K 7 thru  10, 153

Organizers, Shelf N 33

Outlet Stamp U 42

Oval Closet Flanges N 18 thru 20

Oval Closet Tubing N 21

Oval Grommets H 9 & 10

Oval Head Hardware Screws P 29

Over Glasses Goggles S 24

Over the Top Stays C 44

Overflow Kits, Sink X 22

Overhead Flipper Door Slides H 40 & 41

Overtravel Drawer Slides E 18, 22 thru 26

P

Packing Tape S 7

Pad, Staining S 13

Pads, Polishing/Buffing Q 38

PAINT

      Brushes S 9

      Preparation System 3M (PPS) T 26 & 27



Product Index
Listed in alphabetical order

Product Section Page(s) 

P

PAINT - CONTINUED

      Rollers S 10

      Scrapers U 10 & 11

      Strainers S & T S-11, T-17

      Trays & Liners S 11

Painters Caulk R 36

Painters Tape S 4 & 5

Palm Rests, Keyboard H 32 & 34

Pan Head Screws, Hinge and Slide P 27 & 28

Pan Head Screws, Pocket Hole P 19

PANELS

      Assembly Hardware P 47 & 48

      Clips P 48

      Fasteners P 47 thru 48

      Inserts L & S L-33 & S-2

      Lifts H 49

      Pilot Router Bits Y 9

      Retainer Extrusion, Cabinet L 33

      Retainer Extrusion, Door P 49

      Retaining Clips P 49

      TV Mounts H 48 & 49

      Aluminum L 34

      Slatwall N 39 thru 49

PANTRY

      Lazy Susan System K 133 thru 136

      Pull-Out K 139  thru 142

      Shelf System K 137 thru 138

      Slides E 32

      Tray Slides E 31

Pants Racks N 27 & 28

PAPER

      Slot Grommets H 13

      Towels S 13

      Towel Dispenser S 14

      Wipes S 13

      Spray Booth Floor T 25

Partial Wrap Hinges C 2 thru 5

Partition Grommet H 8, 16

Partition Hardware O 10 thru 17

Passage Door Hardware O 18 thru 27 

Peel Off Coatings, Spray Booth T 25

Peg Drawer Organizer K 52

Pencil Drawer Pull Outs H 23 & 24

Product Section Page(s) 

P

Pencil Drawer Slides E 11

Pendaflex Brackets E 48

Pendaflex Rail E 48

Pendeflex File Rail - Grass G 6 & 11

Phillips Drive Bits P 35

Piano Hinges C 21

Picture Hangers P 46

PIE CUT

      Corner Concealed Hinges B 25 & 26

      Shaped Lazy Susan, Plastic K 118  & 119

      Shaped Lazy Susan, Wood K 120 & 121

Pilaster Mounting Brackets E 42

Pilaster Slide Mounting Brackets E 43

Pilasters F 2 thru 5

Pin Hinges C 15 thru 17

Pin Tumber Locks D 23 thru 26 

Pinch Clamps U 29

Pinners V 27 & 28

PINS

      Dowel P 54

      Headless P 7

      Micro P 7

      Shelf N 8 thru 14

      Table I 2

Pipe Clamps U 26

Pitch and Resin Remover S 19

Pivot Hinges C 20, 21 & 22

Planer Accessories V 61

Planers V 60 & 61

Planes U 13

Plasti Cut Files U 15

PLASTIC

      Biscuits P 53

      Cleaner S 16

      D-Shaped Lazy Susans K 105 & 106

      Full Circle Lazy Susans K 92 thru 97

      Kidney Shaped Lazy Susans K 110 thru 112

      Pie Cut Shaped Lazy Susans K 118 & 119

      ReplacementTrash Bins K 88 & 89

      Resin Glue R 9

      Tip-Out Trays K 34 thru 38

      Tray Inserts K 41 thru 46

Plate Display Rack, Wood K 64 thru 65



Product Index
Listed in alphabetical order

Product Section Page(s) 

P

PLATES

      Door O 27

      Hanger P 46

      Keyhole P 46

      Kick O 27

      Mending P 55

Pliers, Locking U 6

Pliers, Slip Joint U 6

Plug Cutters Y 80

Plug, Screw Hole P 44

Plugs, Ear S 30

Plugs, Lock D 15 & 18

Plunge Router Bits Y 8 & 9

Plunge Routers U 4 thru 7

POCKET

      Chisels U 12

      Door Hardware O 47

      Door Slides H 40 thru 45

      Hole Cover Caps P 43

      Hole Screws P 18 & 19

      Sharpener U 12

Polisher V 36

Polishing Compounds Q 39

Polishing Pads Q 38

Polyethylene Gloves S 34

Polyurethane Glue System R 13

Polyurethane Glues R 13

Pony (Spring) Clamps U 22

Pop Up Grommets H 15

Portable Router Tables V 15

Portable Sanding Belts Q 25 thru 27

Post Hangers P 46 & 47

Postitive Angle Conceled Hinges B 27 thru 30

Pot & Pan Organizer, Cabinet K 12

Power Cord Grommets H 17 & 18

Power Strips J 38

PowerHead Screws P 22

Powermags D 37

Pozidrive Bits P 36

PPS, 3M System T 26 & 27

Pressure Rollers U 16 & 17

Pressure Tanks T 15 & 16

ProCarpenter Tape Measures U 35 & 36

Profile Door Concealed Hinges B 23

Product Section Page(s) 

P

ProHold U 44

Protective Gloves S 38

Protractors U 39

Pry Bars U 2

PUCK LIGHTING

      Halogen J 14 thru 22

      LED J 2 thru 9

      Xenon J 10 thru 13

Pull Down Closet Rods N 25 & 26

PULL OUTS

      Belt and Tie N 28 & 29

      Closet Baskets N 30 thru 32

      Blind Corner K 30 thru 33

      Closet Mirrors N 38

      Filler K 3 thru 6

      Hamper K & N
K-154 & 155, N-35 

thru 37

      Ironing Board K 156

      Keyboard Tray H 21 thru 23

      Mixer Lift K 28 & 29

      Organizer K 7 thru  10

      Pantry K 139  thru 142

      Pants Rack N 27 & 28

      Pencil Drawer H 23 & 24

      Pot & Pan Organizer K 12 & 15

      Rotary Lazy Susan K 11

      Sink Organizers K  20 thru 23

      Towel Holders K 24 & 25

      Tray Dividers K 27

      Utility Basket K 13

      Vanity Filler K 153

      Vanity Organizer K 153

      Veggie Bin K 13

      Wicker Basket K 16

      Wire/Glass Basket K 17

      Wood Drawer K 17

     Chrome Organizer K 20

     Chrome Wire Baskets K 18 & 19

     Chrome Wire Organizer K 18 & 19

Punch Set P 41

Punches U 4

Push Knob Cabinet Locks D 43

Push Latches, Magnetic D 37 & 38

Push Latches, Non-Magnetic D 30 & 40



Product Index
Listed in alphabetical order

Product Section Page(s) 

P

Push Plates O 27

Push To Open Hinges B 31

Putty Knives U 12 & 13

Putty Sticks R 40 & 41

PVC Edgebanding M 5 & 10 thru 35

PVC T-Molding M 7

Q

Quartz Sinks X 11

Quick Grip Bar Clamps U 22 & 23

Quicktray System E 43

R

Rabbeting Router Bits Y 43 & 44

Rack & Pinion Pocket Door Slides H 44 & 45

RACKS

      Belt N 28 & 29

      Drying S 3

      Pants N 27 & 28

      Slatwall N 45 thru 49

      Swing Out N 25

      Tie N 28 & 29

Radio Frequency Locks D 31

Radius Moldings L 3

Radius Plane U 13

Rags S 13

RAILS

      Cabinet N 15 thru 17

      Closet N 15 thru 17

      Galley L 30

      Oak Bar L 6

      Shoe N 33

Railing, Brass Bar & Foot O 5 thru 9

Random Orbital Sanders V 29 thru 39

Range Hoods, Wood K 143, 144, 146, 148

Razor Blades U 10

Reciprocating Saw Blades Z 18

Record Dividers H 39

Rectangular Grommets H 7 & 8, 14

Rectangular Sanders V 37 thru 39

RemovaCore™ Locks D 17

Repair Kits, Nailer and Stapler V 28

Repair Kits, Spray Gun T 27

Replacement Blades U 10

Replacement Trash Bins K 88 & 89

Repositionable Adhesive R 29

Product Section Page(s) 

R

Resin Glue R 9

Respirator Filters / Cartridges S 33

Respirators S 32 & 33

Rests, Shelf N 8 thru 14

Retainer, Panel Extrusions P 49

Retainers, Panel L 33

Retaining Clips, Panel/Glass P 49

Rev A Lock™, Magnetic Door Lock D 30

Reverse-A-Rack K 11

Rod, Closet N 17 thru 19, 21

Rods, Dowel P 55

Rods, Pull Down Closet N 25 & 26

Rods, Valet N 23

Roll Dispensers, Abrasive Q 41

ROLLER

      Bearing Slides E 12 & 13

      Catches D 41

      Covers S 10

      Frames S 10

      Guide E 52

     “J” U 17

     Paint S 10

     Seam U 16 & 17

Rolls, Abrasive Q 23 & 24

Rolls, Graphite Q 41

Rope Lighting J 30 & 31

Rope Moldings L 3 & 4

Rosettes, Wood L 8

Round Closet Flanges N 18 thru 20

Round Closet Tubing N 17 thru 19 

Round Head Hinge Screws P 29

Round Nose Router Bits Y 25 & 26

Roundover Router Bits Y 28 & 30

Router Accessories V 16 thru 19

Router Bases V 18

ROUTER BITS

      Ball End Y 29

      Beading Y 27 & 28

      Bowl and Tray Y 26

      Box and Finger Joint Y 49

      Chamfer Y 29

      Cove and Bead Y 31 thru 33

      Door Making Y 53 thru 57

      Dovetail Y 45 & 46



Product Index
Listed in alphabetical order

Product Section Page(s) 

R

ROUTER BITS - CONTINUED

      Grooving Y 24 thru 29

      Jointing Y 47 thru 52

      Ogee Y 34 & 35

      Profiling Y 29 thru 42

      Rabbeting Y 43 & 44

      Replacement Bearings Y 69

      Replacement Knives Y 69

      Roundover Y 28, 30

      Signmaking Y 24

      Slotting Cutter Y 51 & 52

      Solid Surface Y 62 thru 68

      Spiral Y 11 thru 13

      Straight Plunge Y 4 thru 9

      Tongue and Groove Y 50

      Trimming (Laminate) Y 14 thru 23

      V Groove Y 24

Router Tables V 15

ROUTERS

      Bevel Edge V 11

      Corner Rounding V 11

      Coving V 10 & 11

      Fixed Base/Plunge Combos V 7

      Flush Trim V 10

      Plunge V 4 thru 7

      Seaming V 9

      Surface Leveling V 10

      Trim V 8 thru 10, 12 thru 13

       Underscribe V 9

RTA Fittings P 57 thru 63

Rubber Bands S 8

Rubber Bar Sanding Q 41

Rubber Mallet U 3

Rubbing Compounds Q 39

Rust Loosener Silicone Free S 19

S

Safes, Closet N 38

Safety Cans S 22

SAFETY GLASSES

      Adjustable S 25

     Designer S 28

     With Ear Plug S 27

     Economy S 24 & 25

     Goggles S 24

Product Section Page(s) 

S

SAFETY GLASSES - CONTINUED

     LED Equipped S 28

     Magnifying S 27

     Over The Glass S 24

     Small Frame S 26

Safety Hasps O 25

Saloon Door Hinges O 19 & 21

Sander Accessories V 39 thru 46

Sander Pads V 41 thru 46

Sander Tune-up Kits V 40

SANDERS

      Air V 29,31,33,35,37,38, 50

      Backsplash V 50

      Belt V 47 & 48

      Coving V 49

      Detail V 50

      Electric V
30, 31, 33, thru 36, 38, 

39, 47,48, 50

      Linear V 50

      Orbital V
29, 31, 32, 33, 35,

37 & 38

     Random Orbital Sanders V 29 thru 39

     Rectangular  V 37 thru 39

      Triangle V 36

SANDING BELTS

      Cleaners Q 41

      Edge Q 31

      Portable Q 25 thru 27

      Wide Q 27 thru 31 

SANDING

      Blocks Q 40

      Discs Q 2 thru 16

      Portable Belts Q 25 thru 27

      Roll Dispensers Q 41

      Sheets Q 18 thru 22

      Sleeves Q 34 & 35

      Sponges Q 32 thru 34

      Stars Q 34

      Wide Belts Q 27 thru 31

Saw Accessories V 63

Saw Cleaner Pitch/Gum Remover S 19

Saw Guides  U 31

Saw Guides, Laminate U 20

Saw Tables V 64



Product Index
Listed in alphabetical order

Product Section Page(s) 

S

SAWBLADES

      Circular Saw Z 17 & 18

      Crosscut Z 8

      Cut-Off and Crosscut Z 9

      Cut-Off and Trim Saw Z 9

      Dado Sets Z 15 & 16

      General Purpose Z 4 & 5

      Laminated & Veneer Z 11

      Laminated Panel Z 9 thru 11

      Miter Cuts Z 13 & 14

      Non Ferrous Metal Z 13

      Plastic Cutting Z 12

      Ripping and Crosscut Z 7

      Solid Surface Z 12

Saws, Hand U 5

Saws, Hole Y 74

Sawtooth Picture Hangers P 46

Sawzall Blades Z 18

Scoring Tool U 19

Scotch-Weld Adhesives R 13 & 14

Scrapers U 11

Screen Door Hinges O 21

Screen Hinges C 19

Screw Bags/Cases P 63

Screw Cover Caps P 40 thru 42

Screw Packs, Jacknob O 17

Screw Plugs P 44

Screwdriver Bits P 34 thru 38

Screwdrivers U 2

SCREWS

      Assembly P 10 thru 16

      AW® Drive P 15,19,22

      Breadboard P 32

      Breakaway P 31 & 32

      Bugle Head P 21

      Confirmat P 33

      Connecting P 34

      Decorative Hardware P 31 & 32

      Drawer Front Adjusting P 29

      Drywall P 17

      Euroscrews P 30

      Faceframe P 18 & 19

      Flathead P 10 thru 15

Product Section Page(s) 

S

SCREWS - CONTINUED

      Hinge B 53

      Hinge, Slide and Hardware P 23 thru 29

      Installation P 20 thru 22

      Pocket Hole P 18 & 19

      Sheet Metal P 30

      Slatwall N 39

      Trim-It P 22

      Truss Head P 20

      Turbo Thread P 13 & 16

Scribing Attachment V 19

Scribing Tool U 41

Sealants, Adhesive R 35

Sealants, Latex R 37

Sealants, Silicone R 37 & 38

Seam Adhesive, Sink X 22

Seam Rollers U 17

Seamfil Laminate Repairer R 45

Seaming Routers V 9

Seaming Tool, Edgebanding U 20

Senclamps™ P 8

Sewing Machine Hinges C 19

Shaper Cutters Y 58 thru 61

Sharpener U 12

Shears U 7

Sheaves O 43

Sheet Metal Screws P 30

Sheets, Sanding Q 18 thru 22

SHELF

      Anchors N 7

      Countertop Supports I 6

      Brackets F & N
F-7 thru F-21 & N-2 

thru N-7

      Brackets, Folding N 4 & 5

      Dividers N 33

      Edging N 7

      Hole Cover Caps N 13

      Organizer, Acrylic N 33

      Pin Drill Guide V 72

      Rests N 8 thru 14

      Roller Guide E 52

      Spoons N 8

      Standards F 7 thru 21



Product Index
Listed in alphabetical order

Product Section Page(s) 

S

SHELF - CONTINUED

      Stiffeners N 7

      Support Grommets N 8

      Supports N 8 thru 14

      Supports, For Glass Shelves N 14

      System, Pantry K 137 & 138

Shelving F 21 thru 23

Shims S 2

Shoe Protectors S 23

Shoe Rail N 33

Shop Wipes S 14 & 15

Shopping Cart Casters W 9

Showcase Door Locks D 29

Shrink Wrap & Handles S 7

Side Mount Slides E 12 thru 31

Silentia Soft Close Hinges B 33 thru 37

SILICON CARBIDE

      Abrasive Rolls Q 24

      Sanding Discs Q 10 thru 11

      Sanding Sheets Q 20 thru 22

      Sanding  Spnges Q 34

      Wide Belts Q 30

Silicone Sealants R 37 & 38

Silverware Drawer Insert Kit, Felt K 51

Simplex Plates P 52

Single Acting Spring Hinges O 19 & 20

Single Demountable Hinges C 4

Sink Adhesive X 22

Sink Clips X 22 & 23

Sink Glue X 22

Sink Mounting Hardware X 22 & 23

Sink Overflow Kits X 22

Sink Strainers X 22

Sink Tip-Out Trays Front Clips K 34

Sink Tip-Out Trays, Plastic K 34 thru 38

Sink Tip-Out Trays, Stainless Steel K 40

Sink Tip-Out Trays, Steel K 39

Sinks X 6 thru 21

Skin Protector S 14

Slatwall Accessories F 24 & 25

Slatwall Accessories, 
Handi Solutions

N 39 thru 49

Slatwall Brackets F 24 & 25

Product Section Page(s) 

S

Slatwall Panels N 39 thru 49

Slatwall Trim N 40

Sleeves, Abrasive Q 34 & 35

Slide Bolts D 44

Slides, Bread Board K 63

Slides, Flipper & Pocket Door H 40 thru 45

Sliding Compound Miter Saw V 62

Sliding Door Hardware O 32 thru 47

Sliding Door Locks D 14 & 29

SlimLites, Fluorescent Lighting J 23 & 24

Slitter, Laminate U 19

Slotted Drive Bits P 34

Slotting Cutter Router Bits Y 51 & 52

Small Frame Safety Glasses S 26

Smart Cleat P 48

Snap Off Blade Knives U 10

Snips U 7

Sockets, Expanding P 45

SOFT CLOSE

      Bottom Mount Trash Pull-Out K 74 thru 79

      Chrome Organizer K 20

      Chrome Wire Basket & Pot 
      & Pan Organizer

K 18 & 19

      Concealed Hinges B 33 thru 37

      Down Stays C 32 thru 40

      Drawer Slides E 26 & 27, 33 thru 37

      Hinge Adapters B 48 thru 52

      Top Mount Trash Pull-Out K 85 thru 87

      Wire/Glass Basket K 17

SoftWax R 41

Solid Surface, Formica X 3 thru 5

Solid Surface Clamps U 28

Solid Surface Router Bits Y 62 thru 68

Solvents, SeamFil R 45 & 46

SOSS Hinges C 22 & 23

Space Ball Panel Inserts L & S L-33, S-2

Spacers, Drawer Slide E 41 & 42

Spackling R 40

Spade Drill Bits Y 73

Spreaders U 23

Specialty Trash Pull-Out K 90 & 91

SpeedBraces™ N 3

SpeedClip U 37

SpeedDollie S 8



Product Index
Listed in alphabetical order

Product Section Page(s) 

S

SpeedRoller Pro U 17

Spice Rack, Door Mount K 53, 54, 55 thru 57

Spindles, Wood L 37

Split Rope Moldings L 3 & 4

Split Turnings L 21 thru 24

Sponges, Abrasive Q 32 thru 34

Spoons, Shelf N 8

SPRAY ADHESIVES

     Foam & Fabric R 28

      Lightweight R 29

      Multi-Purpose R 27 & 28

      Wood Working R 28

Spray Booth Coatings T 25

Spray Booth Filters T 24

Spray Booth Floor Paper T 25

Spray Cleaner S 15

Spray Grease S 20

SPRAY GUNS

      Air Valves T 21

      Air Assist / Airless Guns T 17 thru 19

      Cleaning Kits T 27

      Compliant T 3 & 4

      Conventional Guns T 10 thru 13

      Hoses T 22

      HVLP Guns T 5 thru 9

      Quick Connects T 22

      Repair Kits T 27

      Tank Outfits T 14 & 15

SPRAY LUBRICANTS

      Bearing Lubricant S 20

      Belt Dressing S 20

      Cooling Oil S 20

      Dry Spray S 19 & 20

      Lami Lube S 20

      Rust Loosener Silicone Free S 19

      Spray Grease S 20

      Spray Silicone S 20

Spiral Clothes Racks N 25

Spiral Router Bits Y 11 thru 13

Spring (Pony) Clamps U 22

Spring Hinges O 18 thru 22

Springbolt Locks D 21 & 25

Springbolts O 24

Product Section Page(s) 

S

Square Drive Bits P 36 & 37

Squares, Steel U 38

Squeegees Q 41

Staggertooth Router Bits Y 8 & 9

Stain Brushes S 9

Staining Pads S 13

STAINLESS STEEL

      Cleaner & Polish S 17

      Rail & Accessories O 5 thru 9

      Sinks X 12 thru 20

      Slides E 15

      Tip-Out Trays K 40

Standards, Shelf F 7 thru 21

Stands, Lap Top H 36

Staple Punch U 4

Stapler Repair Parts V 28

Staplers V 22 thru 23

Staples P 2 thru 4

Stationary Keyboard Arms H 28

Stealth Locks D 31

Steel Cans S 21

Steel Tip-Out Tray K 39

Steel Wool Q 17

Stemware Racks, Metal & Wood K 65 & 66

Step Stool, Folding K 162

Stickdown Tape Measures U 37

Stops, Door O 26 & 27

Stops, Drill Y 75 & 76

STORAGE

      CD / Multimedia H 37 thru 39

      Racks S 3

      Slatwall N 39 thru 49

      Systems V 59

Straight Plunge Router Bits Y 8 & 9

Strainers S 11

Strainers, Tank T 17

Strap Hinges C 14

Strapping Tape S 6 & 7

Stretch Wrap & Handles S 7

Strike / Keepers, Toilet Door O 14

Strike Plates, Glass Door D 37

Strike Plates, Lock D 15 & 27

Strips, Magnetic U 44



Product Index
Listed in alphabetical order

Product Section Page(s) 

S

Stud Sensors U 40

Suction Cup Handle S 8

Super 77 Adhesive Spray R 28

Super Glue, Single Part R 9

Super Glue, Two Part R 10 & 11

Super Mag U 44

Super Titebond R 4

Support Braces, Drawer Bottoms E 51

Supports, Drop Leaf I 4 & 5, 7

Supports, Fixed Table/Countertop I 6

Supports, Shelf N 8 thru 14

Surface Leveling Router V 10

Surface Mount Door Bolts O 24

Surface Mount Hinge B 38

Suspension Fittings P 48

Suspension Rail, Closet N 15 thru 17

Swing Out Garment Racks N 25

Swivel Glides I 27 & 28

Swivels, TV H 46 thru 48

T

T - Molding, PVC M 7

T Bevel U 40

TABLE

      Apron Leg Brackets I 2

      Bases I 25

      Clamps I & P I-2 & P-45

      Leg Braces, Folding I 7

      Legs, Metal I 21 thru 24

      Legs, Wood L 29

      Levelers I 2

      Pins I 2

      Saw Blades Z 6 thru 18

      Slides, Metal & Wood I 3

      Supports, Fixed & Folding I 4, 5 6 & 7

      Widener V 16

Tack Cloth S 12

Tack Paper S 12

TAMBOUR

      Door Hardware L 36 & 37

      Door Locks D 14

      Door Track L 36 & 37

      Doors L 35

      Doors, Large K 151 thru 152

Product Section Page(s) 

T

TAMBOUR - CONTINUED

      Panels L 36

      Wood K 150 thru 151

Tank Agitators T 21

Tank Liners & Strainers T 17

Tanks, Pressure T 15 & 16

Tape Measures U 33 thru 36

Taper Connectors P 46

Taper Point Drill Bits Y 72

TAPES

      Aluminum Foil S 5

      Bandaging S 15

      Carpet S 6

      Carton Sealing S 7

      Duct S 6

      Electrical S 5

      Foam (Double Sided) S 6

      Masking S 4

      Packing S 7

      Painters S 4 & 5

      Strapping S 6 & 7

      Vinyl S 5

Task Lights J 23 thru 28

Temp. Indicating Stick & Paint S 21

Tempilaq S 21

Tempilstick S 21

Template Guides, Routers V 17 thru 18

Temporary Knobs S 12

Tension Catches D 40

Thick Door Concealed Hinges B 20 thru 22

Third Hand U 42 & 43

Threaded Stem Casters W 8 & 9

Top Fasteners P 46

Tie Racks N 28 & 29

Tie Webbing S 8

Tilt Out Hampers N 35

Timberline Keys D 16

Tin Cans S 21

TIP-OUT TRAYS

      False Front Clips K 34

      Plastic K 34 thru 38

      Stainless Steel K 40

      Steel K 39



Product Index
Listed in alphabetical order

Product Section Page(s) 

T

Titebond Glue R 3 thru 6, 8, 13

Tite-Joint Fasteners P 50

T-Nuts I & P I-27 & P-52

Toggle Clamps U 30

Toilet Paper S 14

Toilet Partition Hardware O 10 thru 17

Tool Bags U 45

Tool, Cover Cap P 42

Tools, Sanding Q 40

Top Mount Trash Pull-Out K 80 thru 87

Torpedo Levels U 40

Touch Latches D 37 thru 40

Touch-Up Sticks R 40 & 41

Tongue and Groove Router Bits Y 50

Towel Bars, Bath Hardware K 159 thru 161

Towels S 13

Towels, Hand Cleaner S 14

Track Lights J 28 & 29

Track, Tambour Door L 36 & 37

Tracks, Door O 32 thru 47

Trammels U 40

Trash Grommets H 12

TRASH PULL-OUTS

      Bottom Mount K 69 thru 79

      Bottom Mount with Soft-Close K 74 thru 79

      Specialty K 90 & 91

      Top Mount K 80 thru 87

      Top Mount w/Soft-Close K 85 thru 87

Tray Dividers, Base Cabinet K 26 & 27

Tray Inserts, Plastic K 41 thru 46

Tray Inserts, Wood K 47 thru 51

Tray Liners S 11

Tray Pull Outs H 21 thru 24

Trays, Paint S 11

Triangle Sander V 36

TRIM

      Rings, Lock D 28

      Rollers S 10

      Router Bits Y 14 thru 23

      Routers V 8 thru 10, 12 thru 13

      Slatwall N 40

      Wallboard M 6

Trim-It Screws P 22

Product Section Page(s) 

T

Trimmers, Air Powered V 12 & 13

Trimmers, Edgeband, Laminate U 18 & 19

Trizact Discs Q 14

Truss Head Screws, Hinge & Slide P 23 & 24 

Truss Head Screws, Installation P 21

Tub and Tile Adhesive Caulk R 36

Tung Oil S 2

Turnings, Split & Whole L 21 thru 24

Turnings, Wood Handle L 26

TV Ceiling Mounts H 47

TV Lifts H 50 & 51

TV Stands H 46 & 47

TV Swivels H 46 thru 48

TV Wall Mounts H 48 & 49

Tweezers U 13

Twin Wheel Casters W 7

Twist Moldings L 3 & 4 

U

U Channels M 8

Under Desk CPU Holder H 35 & 36

Under Sink Organizers K 20, 21 thru 23

Under Sink Towel Holders K 24 & 25

Undercut Flat Head Screws P 27

Undermount Bracket Kit E 41

Undermount Sinks X
6 thru 9, 12 thru18, 

and 20 & 21

Undermount Slides E 33 thru 37

Upper Hand U 42

Upstays C 32 thru 35, 38, 39, 40

UTILITY

      Bars U 2

      Baskets, Base Cabinet K 13

      Counter Tops X 2

      Hooks O 3 & 4

      Knife Blades U 10

      Knives U 8 & 9

      Storage Trays  K 58

V

V Groove Router Bits Y 24

V Hole Boring Bits Y 77 & 78

Valances L 30

Valet Rods N 23

Valves, Air Adjusting T 21



Product Index
Listed in alphabetical order

Product Section Page(s) 

V

VANITY

      Drawer Inserts K 158

      Filler K 153

      Grommet H 16

      Organizer K 153

      Sinks X 20 & 21

Varnish Brushes S 9

VCR Mounts H 47

Veggie Bins, Base Cabinet K 13

Velcro Fasteners P 51

Velcro Wire Guides H 18

Veneer Cutting Tools U 18 & 19

Veneer Sheets M 2

Veneer Trimmers U 18

Ventilated Shelving F 21 thru 23

Ventilators, Metal K 145,147,149

Ventilation Grommets H 10 & 11

Vents, Air - Wood L 37

Vertical Swing Mechanisms C 44

VHS Tape Storage H 37 thru 39

Vinyl Adhesive Caulk R 35

Vinyl Drawer Blanks G 5

Vinyl Tape S 5

Vise Grips U 6

W

Wall Anchors P 51 & 52

Wall Bumpers O 26

WALL CABINET

      Fillers K 3 thru 6

     Organizers K 7 thru 10

     Pot & Pan Organizers K 12

     Pull-Down Systems K 11

     Pull-Out Rotaries K 11

Wall Mounts, TV H 48 & 49

Wall Stops O 26

Wallboard Trim M 6

Wardrobe Hooks O 2 thru 3

Wardrobe Locks D 8

WASHER HEAD SCREWS

      Assembly P 16

      Hinge & Slide P 28

      Installation P 20

      Pocket   P 19

Product Section Page(s) 

W

Washers, Finishing P 42

Waste Cans S 22

Waterproof Wood Glue R 5

Wax, Wood Repair R 41

Webbing, Tie Down S 8

Wedges, Furniture, Leveling I 3

Whole Turnings L 21 thru 24, 26

Wicker Baskets K 16

Wide Sanding Belts Q 27 thru 31

Window Hardware O 47

Window Locks O 47

Wine Bottle Racks, Metal & Wood K 67 & 68

Wipes, Multi Surface S 15

Wiping Rags S 13

WIRE

     Baskets N 30 thru 32

     Brush U 16

     Channels H 19

     Cutters U 6

     Grills L 34

     Grommets H 2 thru 16

     Management H 18 thru 20

     Shelf Supports N 10

Wire/Glass Baskets K 17

Wonderbrads P 8

Wood Appliance Garages K 150 & 151

Wood Biscuits P 53

Wood Bread Board K 62

Wood Bun Feet L 28

Wood Cover Caps P 44

Wood Dowel Pins P 54

Wood Dowel Rods P 55

Wood Drawer Blanks G 2 thru 4

Wood Drawer, Pull Out K 17

Wood Edgebanding M 2 thru 5

Wood Fillers R 40 thru 44

WOOD GLUES

     Dark Wood Formulation R 6

     Fluorescent Formulation R 6

     Quick Dry R 5

     Waterproof R 5

     White  R 3

     Yellow R 4



Product Index
Listed in alphabetical order

Product Section Page(s) 

W

Wood Grommets H 6 & 10

Wood Handle Turnings L 26

Wood Peg Drawer Organizer K 52

Wood Plate Display Rack K 64 & 65

Wood Putty Sticks R 40 & 41

Wood Range Hoods K 143,144, 146, 148

Wood Rasp Files U 14

Wood Repair, Putty Sticks / Filler R 40 thru 44

Wood Repairer, Two Part R 44

Wood Screw Plugs P 44

Wood Shims S 2

Wood Spindles L 37

Wood Stemware Rack K 66

Wood Surface Cleaner Polish S 18

Wood Table Legs L 29

Wood Table Slides I 3

Wood Tambour K 150 & 151

Würth Baer Supply Company
Corporate Headquarters
909 Forest Edge Drive, Vernon Hills, IL

800-BUY-BAER (289-2237)   •   Fax: 888-558-2237
www.baersupply.com

Product Section Page(s) 

W

Wood Tray Inserts K 47 thru 51

Wood Turnings L 21 thru 24

Wood Valances L 30

Wood Veneer Sheets M 2

Wood Air Vents L 37

Wood Wine Bottle Rack K 67 & 68

Woodworking 20 Spray Adhesive R 28

Woody Knife U 10

Work Surface Brackets N 3

Wrist / Palm Rests, Keyboard H 32 & 34

X

Xenon Lighting, Light Bars J 32

Xenon Lighting, Pucks J 10 thru 13

Xenon Lighting, Track J 28 & 29

Z

Zargen Drawer System G 5

Zipbolts P 50


